
Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 1

Bacitracin Ointment

 Table of Contents

Main Office Number (Toll Free): 1-800-626-6025
Order Line Hours:

Mon-Fri 9:00am-7:00pm Sat 10:00am-1:00pm
and Sun 1:00pm - 2:00pm CST

Fax Orders (Toll Free): 1-888-508-8508
Order by 4:00pm (Mon-Fri) and we will ship the same day!

Please read company policies on the inside cover.

Ointments, Anesthetics, Etc.
(See Pages 2- 5)
Creams, Ink Fixx Lotion, Jelly, Ointments,
Surgical Lubricant, Topical Products

Gloves
(See Pages 16-21)
Dispensers,Latex Free, Latex Powdered, Latex
Powder Free, Liners

Sterilizers,Autoclaves,Supplies
(See Pages 22-26)
All-American, Bags, Base,Caps, Cleaners, Corks,
Dry Heat Bags, Dry Heat Sealing Units, Gaskets,
Glass Products, Indicators, Monitors, Portable
Steam Sterilizer, Plugs, Portable Steam
Sterilizer, Pouches, Prestige, Ritter,Tape, Tubing,
Valueklave

Cleaners
(See Pages 27-34)
Bio-Hazard,Disinfecting Products, Disposal,Electrode
Supplies,Germicide Trays,Needle Storage
Containers,OSHA Labels,Ultrasonic Cleaners, Ultra-
sonic Supplies

Tattoo & Piercing Supplies
(See Pages 37-56)
8 Piece Set, 16 Piece Set, Bead Tweezer,
Bottles,Cotton Propducts, Cups, Dispensers, Doublet,
Extractors, Foot Stool,Forceps,Forcep
Stands,Forester, Gauze,Grommets,Hand Soap,Heads,
Ice Packs, Iodine Solution,Jars,Loupe, Needles,
Needle StorageBox,Paper Products,
Pennington,Piercers Gauge, Plaques, Pliers, Portable
Light Box,Rubbing Alcohol,Skin Skribe Pens,Stands,
Solder, Tape, Tapers, Trays, Tray Sleeves, Thermal
Paper, Waste Baskets

Equipment
(See Pages 57-59)
Arm Rest, Curtains, Foot Rest,
Screens, Treatment Chairs & Tables

Inks
(See Pages 35-36)
Ink Caps, Ink Holders,
Kurosumi,Multi-Color Inks,
One Ink, Talens Ink

Machine Accessories & Parts
(See Pages 6-15)
Machines, Grips, Machine Tips, Needles, Parts, Power
Supplies, Storage Boxes, Tubes



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-60252

                               Bacitracin Ointment
Ointment USP is a first aid antibiotic that helps prevent infection in minor cuts, scrapes, and
burns. Each gram contains bacitracin zinc equal to 5000 bacitracin units in a base of white
petroleum.

AC15 16 oz. jar $37.00
AC15A 1 gram,144 per box $16.00
AC15D 1 oz. tube $2.25
AC15DD 1/2 oz. tube $1.50
AC15AAA Bacitracin w/ Zinc,
                        144 per box $18.75

AC15BB 1/32 oz, 144 Per box $17.00
T24GG 1/2 oz. tube $1.35

Generic & Dr. Sheffield’s Triple Antibiotic Ointment

TS24D A & D Ointment , 2 oz. tube $1.25
TS24DD A&D Ointment, 4 oz. tube $3.50
TS24E A&D Ointment, 1 lb. jar $6.50
TS24EE Fougra A&D Ointment, 1 lb. jar $9.00
TS24F Fougara A&D Ointment,

1/32 oz. tubes, 144 per box $19.50
TS24FF Generic A&D Ointment,

144 per box $16.40

Vitamin Ointment

Ink Fixx Tattoo Lotion/Ointment
AC15E 21 gram jar $5.00
AC15EEE case of 24, 21 gram jars $65.00
AC15FF 2.5 oz. tube $6.00
AC15FFF case of 24, 2.5 oz. tubes $72.00

 Ointments, Etc:  Ointments, Ink Fixx Lotion

Ink Fixx is the best possible solution for healing a new tattoo.  A
rich blend of vitamins and minerals rejuvenate and revitalize skin
cells naturally, with no unneccessary petroleum, fragrances or
dyes.  Developed by the industry, for the industry.  Dermatolo-
gists and artists agree--Ink Fixx is the best way to heal!



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 3

AC15AA     1/32 oz. tubes, 144 per box       $15.00

Hydrocortisone
Maximum strength 1% Hydrocortisone anti-
itch cream acts as a temporary relief of itching
for minor skin irritations and rashes. Active in-
gredients: Hydrocortisone Acetate (equivalent
to hydrocortisone 1%)

AC15BBB     1/32 oz.packets, 144 per box    $15.00

TS24UU       4 oz. bottle                                $4.00

Creams
First Aid Cream w/Aloe
First Aid cream with moisturizing aloe acts as
an antiseptic and relieving cream for minor cuts,
scrapes, and burns. Active Ingredients: Ben-
zalkonium Chloride 0.13%, Lidocaine HCL 0.5%

Bactine

Surgilube Surgical Lubricant
Sugrilube is a water-based surgical lubricant similar to
KY-Jelly. It is sterile and barteriostatic.
TS24X      Surgilube, .3 grams, 144 per box      $12.99

Surgilube

 Ointments, Etc:  Creams, Jelly, Surgical Lubricant

(TS24HH)                           (TS24UU)

(TS24HHH)

TS24HH Triad Lubricating Gel,
4 oz.  bottle $1.25

TS24HHH Lubri Gel,  4 oz. tube $1.25
TS24TT Petroleum  Jelly 15 oz. jar $4.00

Lubricating Jelly



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-60254

L.M.X.4 and L.M.X.5
A fast and effective way to minimize pain from la-
ser surgery, cosmetic surgery, hospital outpatient
procedures, skin irritation associated with derma-
tology procedures, minor cuts and abrasions, as
well as minor burns. Long duration with a short
onset of 45 minutes.

AN38I L.M.X.4    4% Lidocaine, 5 grams, with tegaderm patches $9.45
AN38G L.M.X.4    4% Lidocaine, 15 grams $21.60
AN38A L.M.X.4    4% Lidocaine, 30 grams $39.65
AN38H L.M.X.4    4% Lidocaine, 5x5 gram tubes $42.00
AN38D L.M.X.5    5% Lidocaine, 15 grams  (anorectal cream) $25.35
AN38C L.M.X.5    5% Lidocaine, 30 grams  (anorectal cream) $46.50
AN36A Super Trio 2% Tetracaine, 4% Lidocaine, 12% Benzocaine $35.00
AN40 Natural Radiance, 5% lidocaine, 2.0 oz-for migraine relief $39.95

Topical Creams

 Ointments, Anesthetics, Etc:  Topical Creams, Liquid Topicals

Liquid Topicals

Assist II
8 oz. 20% Benzocaine, tested
2 years in clinics
AN27A $14.50

Green Mento-
Kaine
For relief of pain asso-
ciated with electrolysis,
ear piercing, and tattoo-
ing.  Contains 20% Ben-
zocaine, Phenol, Cam-
phor, and Menthol in a
denatured ethyl alcohol
base.

AN24B 4 oz $7.95
AN24G 8 oz $14.50
AN24I 16 oz $23.95
AN24L 32 oz $40.00

NEW & IMPROVED!

Dermine
Works in only 5 minutes-
-simply apply and let dry.
Can be re-applied.  Clear
liquid, 11% Benzocaine,
Benzalkonium, Chloride
and Menthol.  By
Instantron. AN14 4 oz $15.00

AN14A 1 pint $36.00
AN14B 1 gallon $125.00

AN5        16 oz. $19.95
AN5A 32 oz. $33.00
AN5B 64 oz. $50.00

Pro-Kaine
Compare to Proto-Kaine.  10%
Benzocaine, Menthol, Camphor.



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 5

AN43 Medi-First, Blood Clotting Spray $8.00
PC1AA Premjact 9.6 Lidocaine spray,

7/16 oz, spray metered $12.00
AC22 Biofreeze tube 4oz. $6.45
AC22A Biofreeze Roll-On type 3 oz $6.45
AC22B Biofreeze, 16 oz pump $21.25
AC22C Biofreeze, 32 oz bottle $33.00
AC22D Biofreeze, 1 gallon (128 oz) $85.99
AC22AA Biofreeze Samples $0.30
AC22E Biofreeze Samples, (100 box) $24.95
AC22G Biofreeze  Spray,4 oz. $7.59

12 or more $7.25

Ointments, Anesthetics, Etc:  Topical Gels, Other

AN25B Topicaine Brochures 12 packs $1.20
AN25D Topicaine Gel 4% Lidocaine, 1/3 oz tubes $11.00

12  or more packs $9.50
AN25E Topicaine Gel, 4 oz tube (113 grams) $59.00

6 or more (each) $52.50
AN25G Topicaine Gel 5% Lidocaine, 1/3 oz. tube $13.25

12 or more(each) $11.25
AN25H Topicaine Gel 5% Lidocaine, 1 oz. tube $36.50

6 or more (each) $32.50
AN25I Topicaine Gel 5% Lidocaine, 4 oz tube $71.00

 6 or more (each) $64.00
AN37 Sustaine Blue Gel 4% Lidocaine, 2% Tetracaine, 25%

Epinephrine, 1 oz $40.00
AN39 Betacaine Gel 5% Lidocaine, 30 gram tube $38.75
AN39A Betacaine Gel 4% Lidocaine, 30 gram tube $33.00
AN39AA Betacaine Gel 4%Lidocaine, 10 grams $13.00
AN39B Betacaine Gel 5% Lidocaine, 10 grams $13.50
AN39CC Betacaine Gel 5% Lidocaine, 80 gram pump $75.00

Betacaine
Enhanced Gel contains 5% lidocaine, the
maximum concentration of topical anes-
thetic allowable by the FDA for OTC
products.  30 gram tube.

Topicaine
Contains 4% lidocaine in a translucent
hydroethanolic gel with skin permeation enhanc-
ers and soothing agents, indicated as a topical
anesthetic for use on normal intact skin for local
analgesia.

Medic Ice
Deep-penetrating, long-lasting relief for pain
associated with: Arthritis - Simple Backaches - Sore
Muscles and Joints - Sprains
AC48 Medic Ice,  2.5 oz tube $8.35
AC48A Medic Ice,  4 oz tube $9.50
AC48AA Medic Ice, Samples, 4 grams  $0.30

Topical Gels

Medic Ice/Biofreeze/Other

AN25F Topicaine Gel 4% Lidocaine, 1 oz tube $30.00
 6 or more (each) $26.25



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-60256

Machine Accessories & Parts: Grips, Tubes

5/8” Grip Tubes
T428 3-5 Round
T432 7-9 Round
T434 9-14 Round
T429 1-3 Diamond
T431 7-9 Diamond
T438 5 Magnum
T439 7 Magnum
T440 9 Magnum
T440A 11 Magnum
T441 13 Magnum
T450A 15 Magnum

5 Pack for $8.00

Machine Replacement Tips

Disposable Plastic Grip Tubes

1” Grip Tubes
T442 3-5 Round
T443 7-9 Round
T443A 9-14 Round
T448 1-3 Diamond
T449 3-5 Diamond
T449A 7 Diamond
T450 9 Diamond
T444 5 Magnum
T444A 7 Magnum
T460 9 Magnum
T461 11 Magnum
T462 13 Magnum
T463 15 Magnum

5 Pack for $8.00

T404 1-3 diamond
T410A 3-5 diamond
T408A 3-5 round
T412A 7-9 diamond
T416A 9 open shovel magnum
T417A 11 open shovel magnum
T418A 13 open shovel magnum
T419AA15 open shovel magnum ($30.00 combo)
T416B 9 closed shovel magnum
T417B 11 closed shovel magnum
T418B 13 closed shovel magnum
T410D 14-18 Diamond
T410B 14-18 Round Tip

$6.75 each

Stainless Steel Grips

T420C 1/2” 304 grip $6.00
T420 5/8” 304 grip with 2 set screws $6.00
T421 3/4” 304 grip with 2 set screws $7.00
T422 7/8” 304 grip $8.00
T423 1” 304 grip with 2 set screws $9.00
T424 1 1/2” 304 grip with 2 set screws $10.50

Diamond Tips (T410)

Round Tips (T410)

Open Magnum
Tips (T418A)

Closed Magnum
Tips (T418B)

1 1/2”          1”          7/8”     3/4”   5/8”   1/2”



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 7

Machine Accessories: Grips, Tubes, Misc

T420AA 5/8” Grip, Black Nylon         $6.00
T421A 3/4”Grip, Black Nylon $6.00
T423AA 1” Grip, Black Nylon $8.00

CCT1      2” Clip Cord Tubing 2900’ / Roll        $32.50

DA1 Disposable Aprons 24” X 42” 100 per box $6.00
SBB1 Spray Bottle Baggies 6” X 8” 1000 per case $23.00
T1606 Clip Cord Sleeves, 2” x 16”, 1000 per case $28.00
T1605 Machine Baggies, 5” x 6”, 1000 per case $20.00
BF4 Disposable Poly Arm Sleeves, 100 per bag (blue) $7.50
T324S    Dri Loc Pads 4” x 6” White, 100 pk $5.00
TS24SS    Dri Loc Pads, 2000 per case $55.00

     Disposables

T301A 4 oz. bottle $4.00 each
T301B 16 oz.  bottle $7.50 each

IF49 Roper Whitney Hand Punch Kit $80.00
IF50 Wiss Hand Snips $22.00

Nylon Grips

T303 6 piece brush set $8.95
T303B Single White Brush $2.50
T303C 8” SIngle Brush $3.00
T303D 9” Single Brush $3.00

Brushes

 T425 Stainless Steel $3.25

Replacement End Tubes

6 Brush Set (T303)

Stainless Steel End Tube (T425)

Hand Tools for Springs

IF50 IF49

Clip Cord Tubing
CCT1

DA1 SBB1

     Stay-Clean

5/8”       3/4”           1”

T1606

T301A
BF4



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-60258

Machine Accessories & Parts: Red Rat Grip Covers

Red Rat grip covers are hand made using a high-quality, non-porous, autoclavable rubber. Their 1/4"
thickness creates a soft cushion between your fingers and equipment and will effectively absorb
machine vibrations – helping to reduce the strain on your hands, muscles, and nerves.

RR5A Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 1/2" (Red)
RR10A Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 1/2" (Blue)
RR12A Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 5/8" (Black)
RR8A Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 5/8" (Blue)
RR13A Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 3/4" (Black)
RR1AA Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 3/4" (Red)
RR4 Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 3/4” (Blue)
RR11A Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 7/8" (Black)
RR6A Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 7/8" (Red)
RR9A Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 7/8" (Blue)
RR2A Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 1" (Black)
RR7A Red Rat Classic Grp Cover 1" (Red)
RR3A Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 1" (Blue)

$3.75 ea.

RW1 Renaissance wax polish, 65 mL $17.00

Polish

Red Rat Classic Grip Covers

RR14 Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 1/2"(Black)
RR5 Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 1/2"(Red)
RR10 Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 1/2" (Blue)
RR12 Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 5/8" (Black)
RR1 Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 5/8” (Red)
RR8 Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 5/8" (Blue)
RR13 Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 3/4" (Black)
RR1A Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 3/4"(Red)
RR4A Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 3/4" (Blue)
RR11 Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 7/8" (Black)
RR6 Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 7/8" (Red)
RR9 Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 7/8" (Blue)
RR2 Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 1" (Black)
RR3 Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 1” (Blue)
RR7 Red Rat Classic Grip Cover 1" (Red)

$3.75 ea.

Red Rat Classic Grip Covers (Non-Tapered)

Red Rat Classic Grip Covers (Tapered)



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 9

Tattoo Machines

Dial
T119 Dial Shader $150.00
T119A Dial-Liner $150.00

Morphous
T119B Morphous Liner $150.00
T119BB Morphous Shade $150.00

U-Shape
T120 U-Shape Shader $150.00
T120A U-Liner $150.00

Paco
T120B Paco Brass Liner $165.00
T120BB Paco Brass Shader $165.00
T120D Paco Steel Liner $165.00
T120DD Paco Steel Shader $165.00
T120E Paco Semi Magnetic Liner    $180.00
T120EE Paco Semi Magnetic Shader  $180.00

Sweet Iron
T120C Sweet Iron Liner $210.00
T120CC Sweet Iron Shader $210.00

T119B

T119

T120C

Machine Accessories & Parts: Tattoo Machines

T120

T120B T120E

Fiber washer design. 5/16” x 1 1/4” iron cores.
T129      8 wrap coils, 33uF/35V $17.95
T130     10 wrap coils, 47uF/35V $18.95
T130A  10 wrap coils, 22uF/35V $18.95
T131     12 wrap coils, 47uF/35V $19.95

Matched Coil Sets

T120D

Fiber washer design. 22uF/35V capacitors.
T132    3/8” x 1” iron core $15.75
T132A    5/16” x 1” iron core $15.75

8 Wrap Short Sets

Does not come with capacitor and solder lugs.
T133 5/16” x 1 1/4” iron core $22.00

Jerry Riegger 8 Wrap Coils



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602510

T200A  Pro-Design Power Supply
Super smooth, stable output of 15 volts at 2 amps,
10 turn potentiometer for fine adjustments, (2) 1
phono jacks, power on/off lamp, onboard trans-
former, 110 volt input (240 volt input available).
H-2”, W-3.5”, D- 5”. $135.00
T200B Pro-Design Dual Output Power Supply
Smooth and powerful 18 volts DC at 2.5 amps max
output controlled through an A/B switch, (2) 10
turn potentiometers, (2) 1/4” output jacks, moni-
tored by a blue backlit LCD display, auto-adjust
input voltage for world trvel. $175.00
T200C C Power Unit
The compact and light weight build of this power
source makes it easy travel (110-220V, metal cover
with 5 speeds). Made to fit any plug (clip cords).
25 volt output. Uses both styles of plugs on clip
cords and foot switches. $45.00

T205 Compact Footswitch $22.00
T206 Standard Type Foot Switch $12.00
T206A Gem V2 Footswitch Round $37.00
T206B Combo Footswitch,

Only Fits Mastech Units $30.00
T208A Pro-Design Foot Switch $47.00
T207 Red 8’0” Clip Cord $16.95
T207A Black 8’0” Clip Cord $16.95
T207B Blue  8’0”  Clip Cord $16.95

Clip Cords are made with flexible silicone wire.

T207B

T206A T205

T208A

Machine Accessories & Parts: Power Supplies, Accessories

Power Supplies

Foot Switches/Clip Cords

T200A

T200B

T200C



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 11

BTS Brass Thumb Screw $2.00
VTS Vice Thumb Screw $3.00
BTVS     Brass T Vice Screw $4.00
CPW Copper Washers $4.00/10pc
STW Steel Washers $4.00/10pc
BW Brass Washers $4.00/10pc
SHM Shim Kit $4.00/21pc
OR1 Rubber O-Rings $0.15
OR2 Rubber O-Rings $2.00/10pc
OR3 Armature Bar O-Rings $2.00/10pc
SW Plastic Shoulder Washer $2.00/10pc
SW1 Fiber Shoulder Washer $2.00/10pc
BAN     Brass  Acorn Nut $3.00/6pc
MIW    Malleable Iron Wingnut $1.50
BWN    Brass Wingnut $3.00/6pc
BTK     Brass Thumb Knob $3.00/6pc
NTS      Nylon Tipped Set Screw $1.00
BSS      Brass Socket Set Screw $2.50/10pc
SHC      Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4”-1” $2.00/10pc
SBPH      Slotted Brass Pan Head Screw 1/4”-1” $2.50/10pc
SBRH      Slotted Brass Round Head Screw $2.50/10pc

T122 Copper Contact Screw 6-32 $4.00
T122A Copper Screw 8-32 $4.00
T123 Brass Contact Screw 6-32 $4.00
T123A Brass Contact Screw 8-32 $4.00
T123B Silver Contact Screw 6-32 $6.00

T121 16GA Front and Rear Spring Set $4.00
T121A 18GA Front and Rear Spring Set $4.00
T121C 20GA Front and Rear Spring Set $4.00
T128 Brass Spring Saddle $5.00
Jerry Riegger Spring Sets (1/2” wide, .018” thick)
T121D Steel Liner Set $3.00
T121E Steel Shader Set $3.00
T121DD  Copper Liner Set $5.50
T121EE   Copper Shader Set $5.50

Phenolic Coil Washers/Coil Cores

PCW Brown Round Coil Washer $2.00/10pc
PCW1 Brown Square Coil Washer $2.00/10pc
PCW2    Tan Round Coil Washer $2.00/10pc
BFC Black Fiber Coil Washer $2.00/10pc
CC1 Coil Core 5/16” x 1 1/4” (12L14) $2.80
CC2 Coil Core 5/16” x 1 1/4” (1018) $2.80

Screws, Washers, Nuts, O-Rings

Contact Screws

Machine Accessories & Parts: Small Rebuild Parts

Spring Sets

T123B

T122

PCW PCW1 CC1

NTS BTS VTS

BVTS BAN BTK

OR2 OR3

BSS CPW

CSL

T121E

Capacitors/Solder Lugs
C1A 22uF/35V Capacitor $0.50
C1C 47uf/35V Capacitor $0.50
C1 22uF/50V Capacitor $0.50
C1B 33uF/50V Capacitor $0.50
C1C 47uF/50V Capacitor $0.50
TPS Tin Plated Solder Lug $2.00/10pc
CSL Copper Solder Lug $2.00/10pc
BSL Brass Solder Lug $2.00/10pc

T121D

BWN



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602512

Machine Accessories & Parts:  Large Rebuild Parts/Tools

Binding Posts & Armature Bars
T125 Front Binding Post 6-32 $8.50
T125A Front Binding Post 8-32 $8.50
T125B Brass Doc King Front Binding Post $6.50
T125C Copper Doc King Front Binding Post $6.50
T125D Vertical Binding Post $4.50
T126 Rear Binding Post $5.00
T135 Natural Armature Bar $3.00
T135A Black Oxide Armature Bar $3.00

T121H .020” Thick 1/2” Wide $2.95
T121G .018” Thick 1/2” Wide $2.95
T121F . 016   Thick 1/2” Wide $2.95
T121HH .020” Thick 3/4” Wide $2.95
T121GG .018” Thick 3/4” Wide $2.95
T121FF .016   Thick 3/4” Wide $2.95

12” Blue Tempered Spring Stock

T127A

T127

T135

T138 T137

T125

T125D

    T125B

T126

T134         Machine Rebuild Kit          $58.00
T134A      Machine Repair Kit             $26.00

T137 Armature Bar Alignment Tool $10.00
T138 Coffin Spring Alignment Tool $25.00
IISA Infinite Irons Spring Alignment Tool   $24.00
MFS 10 File Set $6.00
RCAJ RCA Jack Adapter $6.50

Machine Rebuild/Repair Kit

Rebuild Tools

IISA

RCAJ

TFSM

Jerry Riegger Armature Bars

T127 Shader Bar $4.00
T127A Speed Bar $4.00
T127B Copper Shader Bar $6.00
T127C Copper Speed Bar $6.00



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 13

Machine Accessories & Parts:  Needles, Storage Boxes

T701A #12 standard taper needles - 1000 per pack $39.95
T701B #12 standard taper needles - 5 packs $35.00
T702A #12 long taper needles - 1000 per pack $45.95
T702B #12 long taper needles - 5 packs $40.00
T703A “00” long taper needles - 1000 per pack $45.95
T703B “00” long taper needles - 5 pack $40.00
T704A “00” standard taper needles - 1000 per pack $39.95
T704B “00” standard taper needles - 5 packs $35.00
T705A “000” standard taper needles - 1000 per pack $49.95
T705B “000” standard taper needles - 5 packs $39.95
T706A #11 standard taper needles - 1000 per pack $39.95
T706B #11 standard taper needles - 5 packs $35.00

Needles On-Bar (Pre Sterilized)

IF40 4¾” Med. Loop Flat
IF40A 4¾” Large Loop Flat
IF40B 4¾” Med. Loop Round
IF40C 4¾” Large Loop Round
IF40D 5” Large Loop Round

Needle Bars  $14 per 100

CT8     Stainless Steel Needle Storage Box,  2cc with lid      $6.50
CT8A  Stainless Steel Needle Storage Box, 5cc with lid        $7.50
CT8B  Stainless Steel Needle Storage Box, 10cc with lid      $9.50

IF39
#12 Stainless steel
needles, availabe in standard
only. Non-sterile.
$35.00/box (1000)

Tattoo Needles

Needle Storage Boxes

Prime Point Needles

Item # Description USD/5 pack
T500A 1 - needle liner $9.00
T501A 3 - needle round liner   (Tight) $10.00
T502A 3 - needle round liner $10.00
T511A 4 - flat need shader $10.00
T519 4 - needle round liner $10.00
T503A 5 - needle round shader $11.00
T504A 5 - needle liner (Tight) $11.00
T504AA 5 - needle round liner $11.00
T513A 5 - magnum needle shader $11.00
T512A 6 - flat needle shader $10.00
T505A 7 - needle liner (Tight) $12.00
T506A 7 - needle liner $12.00
T514A 7 - magnum needle shader $12.00
T514AA 7 - rounded magnum needle shader $12.00
T514C 7 - double stack shader $12.00

Item # Description USD/5 pack
T507A 8 - needle round shader $12.50
T508A 8 - needle round liner (Tight) $12.50
T509A 9 - needle round liner (Tight) $13.00
T515A 9 - magnum needle shader $13.00
T515AA 9 - rounded magnum needle shader $13.00
T520 9 - double stack shader $12.00
T516A 11 - magnum needle shader $13.50
T516AA 11 - rounded magnum needle shader $13.50
T516C 11 - double stack shader $14.00
T517A 13 - magnum needle shader $14.00
T517AA 13 - rounded magnum needle shader $14.00
T510A 14 - needle round shader $14.00
T510AA 14 - needle round liner (Tight) $14.00
T518A 15 - magnum needle shader $14.00
T518AA 15 - rounded magned needle shader $14.00

A quality range of spiral ground needles produced from
alloy 316 Stainless Steel, providing maximum ink insertion
with points that last. Packaged in traditional flat wrap needle
paper.
Imported from England.
#12 Standard Taper (0.35mm) - preferred for shading and
solid coloring.
 #12 Long Taper (0.35mm) - a great “old school” liner.
“00” Long Taper (0.30mm) - super tight liner needle
“00” Standard Taper (0.30mm) - line, shade, or color
“000” Standard Taper (0.25mm) - very detailed require-
ments



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602514

Kingpin pre-made needles have set the industry standard world-
wide. Textured, 316L surgical grade, stainless steel needles provide
points that last with maximum ink insertion.

Tight Round Liners
T9 Tight 3 Round Liner (50 Pack) $30.00
T10 Tight 5 Round Liner (50 Pack) $30.00
T11 Tight 7 Round Liner (50 Pack) $30.00
T12 Tight 8 Round Liner (50 Pack) $30.00
T13 Tight 9 Round Liner (50 Pack) $30.00
T14 Tight 14 Round Liner (50 Pack) $30.00

Standard Round Liners
T4 Single Needle Liner (50 Pack) $30.00
T5 3 Round Liner (50 Pack) $30.00
T6 4 Round Liner (50 Pack) $30.00
T7 5 Round Liner (50 Pack) $30.00
T8 7 Round Liner (50 Pack) $30.00

Standard Round Shaders
T15 8 Round Shader (50 Pack) $30.00
T16 14 Round Shader (50 Pack) $30.00

Standard Magnum Shaders
T17 5 Magnum Shader (50 Pack) $30.00
T18 7 Magnum Shader (50 Pack) $30.00
T19 9 Magnum Shader (50 Pack) $30.00
T20 11 Magnum Shader (50 Pack) $30.00
T21 13 Magnum Shader (50 Pack) $32.50
T22 15 Magnum Shader (50 Pack) $35.00
T23 25 Magnum Shader (25 Pack) $31.25
T24 35 Magnum Shader (25 Pack) $37.50
T25 45 Magnum Shader (25 Pack) $43.75

Round Magnum Shaders
T26 7 Round Magnum Shader (50 Pack) $30.00
T27 9 Round Magnum Shader (50 Pack) $32.50
T28 11 Round Magnum Shader (50 Pack ) $35.00
T29 13 Round Magnum Shader (50 Pack) $47.50
T30 15 Round Magnum Shader (50 Pack) $40.00

Double Stack Magnum Shaders
T31 Double Stack 7 Shader (50 Pack) $30.00
T32 Double Stack 9 Shader (50 Pack) $30.00
T33 Double Stack 11 Shader (50 Pack) $32.50

Flat Shaders
T37 4 Flat Shader (50 Pack) $30.00
T38 6 Flat Shader (50 Pack) $30.00

Kingpin Needles

Machine Accessories & Parts:  Kingpin Needles



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 15

Chinese Needles
Round Liners* (50 Pack)
T39 - 1 Single T40 - 3 Round
T41 - 4 Round T42 - 5 Round
T43 - 7 Round T44 - 8 Round
T45 - 9 Round T46 - 14 Round
   *also available in round shaders

Shaders (50 Pack)
T47 - 4 Flat T49 - 6 Flat
T48 - 5 Magnum T50 - 7 Magnum
T51 - 9 Magnum T52 - 11 Magnum
T53 - 13 Magnum T54 - 15 Magnum
     *also available in rounded mags

& double stacks

$30.00

Machine Accessories & Parts:  Needles



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602516

Gloves:  Latex Powder Free Gloves

Dash MicroPro

DS73   Ex. Small $6.70
DS73A   Small $6.70
DS73   Small/Medium $6.70
DS73C   Medium $6.70
10 or more $6.20

Dash Isoflex gloves are made of latex, powder free, and
have a polymer coating.

Dash IsoFlex

                 DS71        Small         $8.00
 DS71A     Medium    $8.00
 DS71B     Large         $8.00
 DS71C     Ex-Large   $8.00

  Black colored, Latex, Powder Free, Non-Sterile,
Disposable, Ambidextrous

Black Dragon

These products contain natural rubber latex which may cause allergic
reactions. Components used in making gloves may cause allergic reac-
tions in some users. Do not expose this product to any person known
or suspected to be latex sensitive before consultation with a physi-
cian. Do not use in latex-free areas or on patients with known or sus-
pected sensitivity to latex or on patients with spina bifida.

Important Information

Diamond Grip Plus

        DS64         Small          $7.00
        DS64A      Medium     $7.00

  10 or more $6.50.
MicroPro gloves contain just 50 micrograms or less of
water extractable protein per gram- the lowest  protein
claim allowable by the FDA. Grab a box of  Dash
MicroPro for your office today and get a firm grip on
your next procedure.

DS83 Small   $8.00
DS83A Medium   $8.00
DS83B Large   $8.00

Black latex powder free exam gloves. Non-Sterile,
ambidextrous, single use only. Textured surface for

superior grip.

DS59      Ex-Small      $8.50
DS59A   Samll            $8.50
DS59B   Medium      $8.50
DS59C   Large           $8.50

Textured, Beaded Cuff, Non-Sterile, Single Use,
Powder Free, Latex Examination Gloves

Phantom



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 17

Gloves:  Latex Powder Free Gloves

DS62 Ex. Small $8.00
DS62A Small $8.00
DS62B Medium $8.00
        10 or more $7.50.

AloePro powder free gloves are coated with
soothing aloe on the inside an are textured

on the outside for a superior grip.

AloePro Powder Free

Defend (Powder Free)
DS25          Ex. Small         $8.50
DS25A       Small               $8.50
DS25B       Medium          $8.50
DS25C       Large              $8.50
        6 or more $7.85 each.

  Latex, Powder Free, Extra Soft Feel, Tear Resitant,
   Non-Sterile

             DS53          Small             $6.95
             DS53A       Medium        $6.95

 Latex, Powder Free, Non-Sterile,
Disposable, Ambidextrous

Criterion (Henry Schein)

These products contain natural rubber latex which may cause
allergic reactions. Components used in making gloves may cause
allergic reactions in some users. Do not expose this product to any
person known or suspected to be latex sensitive before consultation
with a physician. Do not use in latex-free areas or on patients with
known or suspected sensitivity to latex or on patients with spina
bifida.

Important Information

DS80AA  Extra Small     $5.32
DS80   Small              $5.32
DS80A   Medium         $5.32
DS80B   Large           $5.32

Pure Grip

Powder free latex gloves. Ambidextrous,
Non-Sterile. 100 gloves per package.

DS84   Small              $7.75
DS84A   Medium         $7.75
DS84B   Large           $7.75
DS84C   X-Large         $7.75

Dash Black Maxx Latex Gloves

Powder free latex gloves. Textured grip.
100 gloves per package.



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602518

Gloves:  Latex Powdered Gloves

DS61     Ex. Small $4.50
DS61A    Small $4.50
DS61B    Medium $4.50
DS61C    Large $4.50
DS61D    Ex. Large $4.50

10 OR MORE          $4.00 EACH

VitalGard Examination Gloves

Color  coded latex exam gloves.
DS55         Small (Pink)               $6.95
DS55A      Medium (Green)       $6.95
DS55B      Large (Blue)              $6.95

Lightly Powdered, Beaded Cuff, Non-Sterile,
Single Use,  Ambidextrous

ColorTouch

DS42B          Medium            $6.00
           * Limited Supply*

     Non-Sterile, Ambidextrous, Latex, Powdered
              with absorbable dusting powder.

Dental Preferred

Shamrock

These products contain natural rubber latex which may cause allergic
reactions. Components used in making gloves may cause allergic reac-
tions in some users. Do not expose this product to any person known
or suspected to be latex sensitive before consultation with a physi-
cian. Do not use in latex-free areas or on patients with known or sus-
pected sensitivity to latex or on patients with spina bifida.

Important Information

DS51       Ex. Small $5.00
DS51A         Small $5.00
DS51B        Medium $5.00
DS51C        Large $5.00

Powdered, Ambidextrous, Non-Sterile, Single Use, Textured
Replaces Protos Brand. Made by  the same company.



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 19

Gloves:  Latex Powdered Gloves

DS21   Ex. Small $5.50
DS21B   Small $5.50
DS21A   Small/Medium $5.50
DS21C   Medium $5.50
DS21CC  Medium/Large $5.50
DS21D   Large $5.50

10 or more $5.00 each.

Dash Latex Protective Gloves

DS10ES      Ex. Small        $6.25
DS10M       Medium         $6.25
DS10L        Large              $6.25
6 or more $6.15 each

         Non-Sterile, Disposable, Lightly Powdered,
           Ambidextrous, Latex Examination Gloves

Defend (Powdered)

DS49        Ex. Small       $6.25
DS49A     Small              $6.25
DS49C    Large              $6.25

Lightly powdered with Oat Starch, Ambidextrous,
Latex, Non-Sterile, Single Use Examination Gloves

      Alpine Ostar (Supplies Limited)

DS54        Ex. Small $5.85
Non-Sterile, Lightly Powdered, Textured, Beaded Cuff,

Ambidextrous, Latex Examination Gloves

MicroFlex Powergrip

Dash Latex gloves are designed for hand protec-
tion during electrolysis treatment and are pre-
powdered for easy entry and removal. In gen-
eral, these latex gloves provide a better closer fit
than vinyl gloves.

These products contain natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions.
Components used in making gloves may cause allergic reactions in some users. Do
not expose this product to any person known or suspected to be latex sensitive
before consultation with a physician. Do not use in latex-free areas or on patients
with known or suspected sensitivity to latex or on patients with spina bifida.

Important Information



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602520

Gloves:  Vinyl & Latex Free

Light Powder (Box of 100)
DS43         Small       (6- 6 1/2)   $8.50
DS43B      Large      (8-9)           $8.50
Powdered Free (Box of 100)
DS48         Small       $8.50
DS48A      Medium       $8.50
DS48B      Large       $8.50
DS48C      X-Large       $8.50

 Non-Latex, Single Use, Non-Sterile, Made out of PVC

Sensicare

Nitrile
DS52BB    Ex. Small $7.00
DS52          Small $7.00
DS52A       Medium $7.00
DS52B       Large $7.00
DS52D       Extra Large $7.00

Powder-Free(Blue)

          DS60         Small           $6.50
          DS60A      Medium      $6.50
          DS60D      X-Large      $6.50
Non-Sterile, Disposable, Ambidextrous,

Vinyl Examination Gloves,Powdered

Defend

DS41AA    Ex. Small $5.50
DS41          Small $5.50
DS41A     Medium $5.50
DS41B     Large $5.50

10 or more $5.00 each.

          Dash Vinyl (No Powder)

      LIMITED
                 DS47        Small         $5.50

Non-Sterile, Synthetic Vinyl, Single use, Pre-
Powdered with absorbable dusting powder

Triflex Baxter



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 21

Gloves:  Latex Free, Dispensers, Liners

      DS63         Small          $6.95
      DS63A      Medium     $6.95
              10 or more  $6.49.

NUVO are a soft, form fitting, white-vinyl glove. They
are designed to allow maximum movement while al-
lowing your skin to retain its natural sense of touch.

Dash Nuvo

Glove Dispensers & Liners

Shamrock Nitrile Powder-Free (Blue)
DS52E      Ex.Small       $7.00
DS52F      Small            $7.00
DS52G     Medium       $7.00
DS52H     Large            $7.00

DS24A Thin Liners (Nylon Glvoe liners 5 pair)              $17.95
DS24AA Thin Liners (Nylon glove liners 1 pair)   $4.75
DS18A Glove Box (clear acrylic 10”X 5.5”X 4”)   $12.95

DS52I Small $7.00
DS52J Medium $7.00
DS52K Large $7.00

Glove Club Powder Free Nitrile Exam Gloves

DS18A



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602522

Dry Heat, Autoclaves, Sterilization, Supplies: Steri-Dent, Dry Heat Sealing Units

Steri-Dent Model 200

SS4 Impulse Heat Sealer With parts 8” $84.00
SS4A Impulse Heat Sealer With parts 4” $41.50
SS5 Replacement Heating Element for 8” $8.00
SS5A Replacement Heating Element for 4” $8.00

Dry Heat sterilizer incorporates all of the high quality  and
rugged features most prized in today’s practice. Destroys
bacteria with fast start up time. Great for tray setups which can
be stored forever. Also has a ‘hold heat’  mode for those busy
times. Weighs 17 lbs.

SS35     Steri-Dent Model 200 (New) $465.00
SS35A  Steri-Dent 3 tray dry heat (Reconditioned) $848.00
SS35B  Steri-Dent 3 tray dry heat  (Reconditioned) $425.00

Dry Heat Sealing Units

MR Tattoo Machine Rack $12.00
Machine Rack



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 23

Machine Accessories & Parts : Grips, Machine Tips, Tubes

Dry Heat, Autoclaves, Sterilization, Supplies:  Dry Heat Bags,Tape,Montiors,
                                                                                                                   Indicators

SS2 Fox Bags 2 1/2”X 7 1/2”, paper, 1000 case,
(non -self sealing) $30.00

SS2A Fox Bags 2 1/2” X 7 1/2”. paper, 100 pack,
(non-self sealing) $5.00

SS2AA Schein bags 2 1/2” X 6”, paper, 1000 case,
Dry heat or steam (non-self sealing) $30.00

SS2AAA Schein bags 2 1/2” X 10”, paper, 1000 case,
(non-self sealing) $30.00

SS2B Fox Bags, 2 1/2” X 10”, paper, 100 bags,
(self sealing) $6.50

SS2BB Schein Bags 2 1/2” X 6”, paper, 100 pack,
dry heat or steam (non-self sealing) $5.00

SS2C Fox Bags   2 1/2” X 10”, 250 paper bags,
(self sealing) $12.50

SS36 Sterident 2 1/2” X 1 1/2”X 10 1/2”,
dry heat, 250 case, (self sealing) $33.00

SS11A Propper Biological Monitor,
Box of 10 $114.00

SS11B Propper Biological Monitor,
Individual $14.00

SS11F Maxi Test Biological Monitor,
Pack of 12 $70.00

SS11G Maxi Test Biological Monitor
Pack of 6 $35.00

SS11H Maxi Test Individual $7.50
SS11I SPS Bilogical Monitor, Individual $7.50
SS11J SPS Biological Monitor,

Pack of 6 $33.00
SS11K SPS Biological Monitor,

Pack of 12 $64.00

Dry Heat Bags & Tape

Indicators & Dry Heat Tape

Biological Monitors
(Spore Test)

SS3 Dry Heat Indicators (125 Box) $6.95
SS3A Dry Heat Tape Roll, 3/4X 60” $14.75
SS3AA Di-Dri Indicators (100 Box) $24.00
SS3B Dry Heat Indicators (1000 Box) $15.00

Crosstex:
SS2D Self Sealing Sterilization Bags, 100 $7.50
SS2DD Self Sealing Sterilization Bags, 250 $13.50
SS2E Self Sealing Sterilization Bags, 1000 $45.00



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602524

 Ointments,Anesthetics,Etc. :Ointments, Ink Fixx Lotion

Sterilizers, Autoclaves, Supplies: Ritter, Prestige, All-American

Ritter M-7 Speedclave
A tough, reliable, easy to use sterilizer with a fully
automatic professional design. This unit can with-
stand a lot of usage, and the new design elimnates the
need for drain tubes and bottles on the floor to catch
water like other brands. Made in the USA. Weighs 32
lbs. FDA approved.

SS37   Ritter M-7 Speedclave             $2100.00

Prestige 2100 Autoclave

1915 X All American
This is a basic steam sterilizer with a 15 1/2 quart
capacity. FDA approved. Includes hotplate.

SS12 1915 X  All American $375.00
SS12B Same as above without hotplate $350.00

The ideal self-contained steam sterilizer reaches 270
degrees farenheit in 7 to 10 minutes. Chamber size is 7
1/2” by 150.”  FDA Approved. Includes 3 steel trays.

Heavy cast aluminum construction is strong, lightweight and
easily maintained. Metal to metal seal eliminates troublesome
and costly gasket replacements. Simple to operate and trouble
free. Simply add distilled water, place on heat source (in-
cluded), heat to 20lbs. PSI for 30 minutes to effect sterilization

One of the world’s best selling autoclaves. Ideal for most
sterilization needs. Automatic 1-step operation. At the
push of a button, the cycle starts, then  you just wait to
get your instruments out of the sterilizer. Safety interlock
prevents opening while there is pressure in the chamber.
Lifetime heater and chamber guarantee. The cycle lasts
26 minutes. Chamber: 8.25"D X 9"H. FDA approved.
SS19    Prestige 2100 Autoclave         $775.00



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 25

Sterilizers, Autoclaves, Supplies:  Valueklave,Base, Portable Steam Sterilizer,Gaskets

For economical sterilization of all items, probes, etc.
Sterilization takes approximately 30 minutes. Made of
high quality cast aluminum alloy with metal to metal
seals. Also has clamping locks that prevent the re-
moval of cover  while operating. Features include pres-
sure control valve, pressure gauge, and pressure re-
lief quart capacity. FDA approved.
 SS12A      Portable Steam Pressurizer   $575.00
 See Page 56 for Spare Parts

Support Base
Elevates the sterilizer to prevent heat from
damaging counter top or work surface.
SS12C      Optional Support Base      $75.00

   Portable Steam Sterilizer

SS38D     Ritter M-7  Door Gasket                $45.00
Gaskets

Used Bead Sterilizers

**Call for prices**

The speed and quality you demand with the value you deserve.
Features:
• Provides all basic sterilization needs at an economical price.

• Compact size ( 7” chamber) makes it perfect unit for small
offices or a second autoclave for larger practices.
• Fast Cycle Time: 9 minutes from a hot start
(standard unwrapped)

SS43     Valueklave 1730    $2,200.00

Valueklave 1730

“The Real Economy Sterilizer”
Steam autoclave with temperature and pressure
gauges, can be used on a hot plate or any source
of heat.  Inside dimensions: 8.5” x 10”
SS12E $215.00



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602526

Sterilizers, Autoclaves, Supplies: Pouches, Bags, Tubing

 Bags
Not Self Sealing
Brand: Schein
SS2AA 2 1/2” x 6” paper,1000 per box $30.00
SS2AAA 2 1/2” x 8” paper, 1000 per box $30.00
SS2BB 2 1/2” x 8” paper, 100 per box $5.00
SS2BBB 2 1/2” x 8” paper, 1000 per box $30.00
Brand: Fox
SS2 2 1/2” x 7 1/2”, 1000 bags $30.00
SS2A 2 1/2” x 7 1/2”,  100 bags $5.00

Self Sealing
Brand: Fox
SS2B 2 1/2” x 10” paper,100 bags $6.50
SS2C 2 1/2” x 10” paper,250 bags $12.50
Brand: Insta Pak (Transparent Blue)
SS14 2 1/2” x 5” , 100 bags $5.50
SS14A 2 1/2” x 5”, 1000 bags $42.00
SS14AAA 2 1/2” x 8”, 1000 bags $54.00

Generic Pouches (200 Per Box, Paper/Plastic)
Item# Dimensions USD/Box
SS14C 3 1/2” x 9” $9.50
SS14F 2 3/4” x 10” $9.50
SS14H 3 1/4” x 10” $9.50
SS14I 5 1/4” x 11” $18.50
SS14J 9” x 15” $23.00
SS14K 2 1/4” x 5 1/4” $7.25
SS14L 3 1/2” x 9” $9.50
SS14M 5 1/4” x 10 $18.50
SS14N 3 1/2” x 5 1/4 $9.50
SS14P 2 1/4” x 4” $9.00
SS14Q 2 3/4” x 9” $9.50
SS14R 4 1/4” x 12” $15.00
SS14S 2” x 8” $9.00
SS14SS 2” x 7 3/4” $9.50
SS14T 3 1/4” x 6 1/2” $9.50
SS14U 3 1/2” x 10” $9.50
SS14W 3 1/4” x 12” $15.00
SS14Z 2 1/4” x 2 3/4” $7.50
SS14TT 3 1/4” x 6 1/4” $9.50
SS14KK 2 1/4” x 5 1/8” $7.25

Tape and Indicators Rolls
SS13A Autoclave Indicators, 125 $6.95
SS17 Autoclave Tape 1/2” X 60 yards, with indicator $4.00
SS17A Steam Glass Tube Indicators, 100 per pack $24.00
SS17AA Autoclave Tape 3/4” X 60 yards, with indiactor $4.25
SS17AAA Autoclave Tape 1” X 60 yards, with indicator $4.25
SS13AA Henry Schein Process Chemical Indicator Strips, non-sticky.

125 pack $6.95
SS13 250 pack $12.95

Pouches

Sterilization Tubing
Tubing comes with or without indicatiors. Indicators are words
printed on the tubing which change hue to indicate that they have
been in the sterilizer long enough.

Tubing Paper/Plastic:
SS40 Tubing paper/plastic roll Crosstex2" X 100',

with indicator, clear $7.50
SS40A Tubing paper/plastic roll KenPak 3" X 100’,

with indicator, clear $9.25
SS40B Tubing paper/plastic roll Hawkins 4" X 100’,

 with indicator, blue $10.50

Dry Heat or Autoclave Tubing:
SS6AA Dry/Steam Tubing without indicators 2" X 100’ roll $7.00
SS6AAA Dry Heat/Chemical Vapor Nyclave
                 Sterilization Tubing, 2” x 100’ Roll $7.95
SS8AA Dry/Steam Tubing with indicators 2" X 100' roll $8.00
SS9A Dry/Steam Tubing, clear,  3" X 100' roll, Schein $9.50
SS9 Dry/Steam Tubing with indicators 3" X 100' roll $10.00
SS8A Dry/Steam Tubing 4" X 100’ roll, clear $10.50
SS8AAA Dry/Steam Tubing with indicators 4" X 100’ roll $12.50
SS41 Dry/Steam Tubing 6" X 100’ roll (clear) $11.50
SS41A Dry/Steam Tubing 6” X 100’ roll with indicator $13.50

SS6AAA



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 27

Cleaners:  Plugs, Caps, Corks, Glass Products

SS18 OmniCleaner Plus autoclave cleaning solution,
1 pint $11.89

SS18A L & R AutoClean , 1 quart $17.50
IC2 Militex instrument cleaner, liquid,

concentrated, 8 oz. $6.95
IC3 Militex Instrument Cleaner, powder, 3 oz. $6.95
IC4 SurgiStain the best for removing stains, 1 pint $13.30
IC6 Militex Spray lubricants for instruments,

8 oz. pump $8.19
Militex Spray Lubricant is easy to use and extends life of surgical
instruments. The nonsilicone and anti-corrosive formula is steam
permeable and non-greasy. Militex Surgical Instrument Cleaner
contains a neautral pH, phosphate free formula, is biodegradable,
and rinses clean with no residue.

 $17.50

Autoclave & Instrument Cleaners

SS18
$11.89

GP13 Rubber Plugs, autoclaves only $0.50
GP15 Large Corks, test tubes DH. autoclave $0.30
GP15A Corks, size #4, 100 bag, for piercing $5.00
GP16 Small Corks, mini DH & autoclave $0.30
GP17 Plastic Caps $0.25
Note: Plastic Caps can only be used in autoclaves since
they will melt in an oven sterilizer. Corks can withstand both
autoclave and oven sterilization.

Plugs, Caps, Corks

GP11 Test Tube, 5", large for tweezers $0.50
GP11AAA Test Tube 6”, large for tweezers $0.50

Bulk price for 100 test tubes $45.00
GP12 Mini Test Tubes for probes 100 $25.00
GP12A Mini test tubes, individual price $0.25
GP11A Rack with 40 large test tubes (blue) $31.00
GP11B Rack holds 36 tubes, made of plastic $20.00

Test Tubes & Stands

GP2 $8.50

   Glass Products (Dry Heat or Autoclave)
GP1A Wooden Rack, holds 6 bottles $7.50
GP1B Petri Dish, mini size (60 mmX15 mm)

no partitions $5.00
GP2 Petri Dish, four partitions $8.50
Petri dishes are good for sterilizing probes using
both autoclaves and hot air sterilizers. They can
withstand repeated wet or dry sterilization.

GP1B $5.00

IC8 Premix-Slip with sprayer , 16 oz. $14.95
Premix-Slip is the only premixed instrument lubricant
and rust inhibitor clinically tested to be thoroughly
steam penetrable and steam sterilizable.  Non-oily,
non-sticky, non-toxic, silicone free.

$8.19



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602528

 Cleaners:  Sonix IV, Ultrasonic Cleaners

 Sonix IV

UC19C Ultra-Kleen Ultrasonic Cleaner,40 Watts $50.00
UC20A Glass Beaker,500ml,for tweezers $12.00
UC20 Branson B200 Ultrasonic, with 5 minute timer,

tank size, 6.5” X 3.5” X 2.25” $88.00
TS52 Mesh Needle Holder $10.00
UC29 CODY Ultrasonic Cleaner, with 3 minute timer

and basket, 35 watts, 6X4X1/2 $50.00
UC31 Ultrasonic Soveriegn $95.00
Instruments should be cleaned in ultrasonic cleaners for 12
minutes before putting into dry heat or autoclave.

1 Pint2 Quart3 Quart

UC31

UC20

TS52UC29

 Ultrasonic Cleaners

UC17 Sonix IV Ultrasonic Cleaner Set,
6”X 3.25”X2 $135.00

UC19A Ultrasonic 3 quart with timer, heater,
drain and basket. 9½” X 5” X 4” $395.00

UC19D Ultrasonic 2 quart with timer, heater,
5 1/2” x 5” x 4” $350.00

UC19E Ultrasonic 3 quart with timer and basket,
9 1/2” x 5” x 4” $325.00

UC19G Ultrasonic SS101 3 quart timer, drain
and basket $350.00

Durable Stainless Steel Tank
Stainless Steel Cover

Steel Housing with Multi-
Process Powder Coat Finish

Heavy Gauge Aluminum Base with
Durable Powder Coat Finish

Ultrasonic Power
Status Indicator
Light

 “Cavsonix” High
Efficiency
Piezoelectric
Transducer

Heat option with
Illuminated
Rocker Switch

Sonix IV Features:

Quick-Disconnect Drain
Assembly



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 29

Chemical Disinfectant Supplies
ND4I 1 pint, BD disposal container, red 3" tall, square $2.50
ND4D 1 quart, square base, 6½” tall $2.50
ND4G 5 quart, free standing sharp, almond horizontal $4.98
ND4F 2 gallon, horizontal $5.39
ND4B Isolyser, chemically treated waste system $25.95

pint size, dispose in waste basket, check with OSHA ND4F

ND4D ND4I

ND4G

 Disposal, Bio-Hazard, OSHA Labels

ND4B

Bio-Hazard Bags & Stickers
BF3A 33 gallon 100 per box, red 1.2 ml with

printed “Infectious Waste” 23” X 8” X 41” $36.89
BF3 10 gallon 100 per box, red 1.2 ml  with
                “Infectious Waste”  label 15” X 9” X 24” $18.58
BF3B Red biohazard autoclave bag, 8 1/2” x 11” size,
                100 per box $28.00

Labels  and Stickers
BH2 Labels, 4” X 2 7/8”, 100 pack $9.50
BH5 Labels, 3” X 3”, 100 pack $9.50
BH6 15/16” diameter stickers, 100 pack $6.50

Sharps Disposal by Mail System™
ND4M 1 Quart Container $25.50
ND4N 2 Quart Container $32.50
ND4P 1 Gallon Container $35.50

Sharps Wallmate

ND4R

ND4S

ND4T

ND4Q Sharps Wallmate 5.4 qt
box (top) + glove box (bottom).

$44.99
ND4R Side-entry wall bracket,
holds 5.4 qt Sharps box (sold
separately). $28.29
ND4S 5.4 qt replacement box.

$8.75
ND4U 2 gallon replacement box.

$10.99
ND4T Wallmate 2 gallon box
+ glove box. $85.00
ND4TT Replacement 5 qt
box for ND4T $6.00

ND4U

SS3 Dry Heat Indicators (125) $6.95
SS3A Dry Heat tape roll, 3/4 x 60” $14.75
SS3AA Hi-Dri Indicators (100) $24.00
SS3B Dry Heat Indicators (1000) $15.00
SS11J SPS Biological Monitors (6 ) $33.00
SS11K SPS Biological Monitors (12) $64.00
SS11I SPS Biological Monitors (individual) $7.50
SS11F Maxi Test Biological Monitors (12) $70.00
SS11H Maxi Test Indivindual $7.50
SS11G Maxi Test Biological Monitors (6) $35.00
SS11A Propper Biolgical Monitor (10) $114.00
SS11B Propper Biological Monitor (1) $14.00

Monitors, Indicators, and Dry Heat Tape

SS11F

SS3



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602530

Disinfecting Products

DS22A 1 gallon $19.95
DS22B 1 quart $8.95

Sanitex Plus
Disinfectant cleaner that helps eliminate
contamination of surfaces.  Kills most bacteria,
fungi and viruses, including Salmonella,
Herpes and Staphylococcus--inactivates HIV
in two seconds on hard, non-porous surfaces.
Doesn’t corrode plastic, rubber, steel, alumi-
num or brass & doesn’t irritate skin, if used as
directed.

DS22C 1 gallon $24.95
DS22CC 1 quart $12.50

Hospital-grade cleaner.  Effective
against tuberculosis, wide spectrum
of antimicrobial activity without the
use of harsh toxic chemicals or al-
cohol.  Doesn’t corrode, doesn’t
stain.
DS8G 22 oz. spray  $5.25
DS8GG Gallon Refill  $22.59

Citrus II Air Freshener

100% natural odor eliminator.  De-
stroys odor molecules on contact
using pure, concentrated citrus
exracts.  Hypoallergenic, nontoxic.
Comes in Citrus or Lemon.
DS8H 7 oz, original $6.50
DS8HH 7 oz, lemon $6.50

MetriCide
2% Glutaraldehyde.  Sterilant and high-
level disinfectant for up to 28 days.
Recommended for heat sensitive,
immersible instruments.  No dilution.
SS30 1 quart $7.50

Disinfectant cleaners have a life of 30 days once poured into a seperate container with a high
shelf life in the original container.

DS8K 1 gallon $16.25
DS8J 1 quart $9.75
DS7F ULTRA towelettes $9.00

160 pack

DisCide
Economical and effective dis-
infectant and cleaner.  Kills
microorganisms on hard, in-
animate, non-porous sur-
faces.  No messy residue,
rapid disinfection using dual-
chain quaternary/high-level
63% alcohol solution.  Re-
duces risk of cross-contami-
nation, pleasant
scent, non-yellowing.
Do not use on
plexiglass, leather or
varnished surfaces.

Wavicide
Effective, fast acting steriliz-
ing and disinfecting solution
for stainless steel/other
equipment.  Effective against
HIV, safe for repeated use, low
skin irritation.  No activator
required--high level disinfec-
tion in 45 minutes, steriliza-
tion in 10 hours.  30-day re-
use time, No mixing.  With a
pleasant lemon scent.

Citrus II Cleaner

Wavicide MEC Indicators take the guess work out of re-
using Wavicide-01.  Simply dip, wait
and read, and the strip will indicate
whether or not re-used Wavicide has
a minimum glutaraldehyde level of
1.7%.  A quick, convenient, cost-ef-
fective method of monitoring your
disinfectant.
DS22BB 50 pack bottle

$45.00



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 31

DS22D 32 oz, spray pump $9.95
DS22DD 1 Gallon $26.95

Mada Cide
Hospital-grade hard surface disin-
fectant and cleaner, kills Hepatitis
"A", "B", &"C", MRSA, Canine
Parvovirus, Mycobacterium TB,
Poliovirus, HIV(Aids) plus Fungi-
cidal.  Safe and effective for use
on inanimate surfaces.
UC21I 1gallon $23.00
UC21II 1 quart $9.69

Ultronics Concentrates
Instrument cleaner concentrate, safe on all
plastics, stainless steel and surfaces. Effec-
tive against HIV-1, Hepatitis B and C, SARS,
and many others.
UC21B 16 oz, (makes 64 quart)
10 minute instrument cleaner $19.95
UC21BB  deodorizer concentrate, makes 32
quarts                                              $16.95

Ultronics UltraCare
Kills HIV-1, HBV and HCV plus 129 additional
organisms, and is safe for plastics and metal. This
surface disinfectant is effective in the presence
of 98 percent organic soil and can also be used in
Ultronics ultrasonic cleaners.
UL16 UltraCare Surface Disinfectant spray
                system (2 quarts) $8.99

Benz-All Concentrate
Germicidal instrument disinfectant with
anti-rust factor; no need to add pow-
ders or tablets.  Extreme wetting action
with low surface tension.  Economical;
40 cc concentrate makes one gallon.
Convenient; disposable packages are
small and easy to store.  Odorless, non-
staining.

TS24VV  Benz-All Germicidal
Concentrate, 40 cc (15 vials per
package) - makes 15 gallons  $36.95

Precise QTB
Cleans and disinfects in one step;
no precleaning required. In-
tended for thorough cleaning and
disinfecting of all types of hard,
non-porous environmental sur-
faces and medical equipment.
Low-toxicity formula is useful in
a variety of settings including
hospitals, nursing homes, veteri-
nary clinics, and small animal fa-
cilities.

Disinfecting Products

SS29A 1 quart $8.00

MaxiCide Plus
A 3.4% glutaraldehyde solution that can
be used as a sterilant or high-level disin-
fectant for up to 28 days. 90 minutes at
77F (25C) for high-level disinfection. 10
hours at 77F (25C) for sterilization. Con-
tains a surfactant to enhance the disinfec-
tion process and a rust inhibitor to reduce
corrosion. No dilution required.

Medica DC 10
Medica DC 10 uses quaternary ammonium to
achieve a 10 minute kill of TB, HIV, Hepatitis B and
C, Polio drug resistant staph (MRE/VRSA) and ca-
nine parvo virus. Nontoxic, does not absorb through
the skin and will not stain, damage instruments or
hard surfaces. Can be used for immersion, as a sur-
face spray or in an ultrasonic unit. No precleaning.
Environmentally friendly, no special handling re-
quired.
DS22M 1 gallon $24.98



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602532

DS8M one pint $5.95
DS8L one pint $18.50

(PLUS formula)
DS8N 1/2 Gallon$11.50

Barbicide
Barbicide protects against
Pseudomoncidal, Germicidal, fungi-
cidal, Virucidal,  HIV-1 on protected
surfaces.Barbicide Plus protects the
same viruses as Regular Barbicide
and Tuberculocidal.

Precise Foam Cleanser
One-step, fast acting.  Use for quick cleanups,
or to disinfect lamps stands, tables, carts,
epilators, etc.  Hospital-level disinfectant.
Approximately 560 sprays per can.

DS8D 20 oz can $6.25

Lysol IC Foaming Cleanser
Cleans and disinfects hard surfaces in one step,
spray on.  No harsh acids or bleach.  Deacti-
vates HIV in 10 minutes.

DS7B 24 oz    $7.50

Lysol Spray
DS7D Lysol Spray, 19 oz.
spray can $11.50

Disinfecting Products

Barbicide Jars

Manicure table jar, Height 3”
DS8Q $6.00

Midsize manicure jar, Height 8”
DS8R $17.55

Barbicide jar, Height 16”
DS8S $20.50

Medizime
Concentrate low-foaming enzymatic detergent for
use on medical instruments.  Add packet to 1 gal-
lon warm water.  Rinse with warm water.  Discard
before 24 hours.
UC18D 1 oz concentrate packet $5.00

An EPA registered, hospital strength
hard surface cleaner, disinfectant, de-
odorizer and mildew stat.  Effective
virucide, tuberculocide, fungi-
cide.  No alcohol, no glutaral-
dehyde, no ortho-
phenylphenol or any other
phenolic compounds.

DS22R 16 oz. spray bottle $8.50
DS22S 1 gallon bottle $21.50

Solucide



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 33

Disinfecting Products, Germicide Trays

 SS21A     Germicide Tray (white plastic)  w/ stainless
top, 11”X5”X2 1/2 $26.50

 SS21B     Germicide Tray (white plastic) 8”X3”X2”
with small lower tray $20.00

 SS23        Bur Tray for soaking needles & needle caps
$16.00

 UC21A     Ultronics Germicide Tray 8”X4”X2 1/2”
$29.95

Germicide Trays

SS23

UC32 Ultradose Hospital Grade
Ultrasonic Cleaner  Concentrate 16 oz.,
makes 1 gallon $38.75
UC33 Ultradose Ultrasonic Cleaning
Solution, Concentrated packets, 24 (1 fl
oz) packets $38.75
UC34 General Purpose Cleaner, Super
Concentrated Powder, 24(33 gram)
packets, makes 1 gallon $29.75

ProSpray
Hospital-grade disinfectant, non-
alcohol, meant for environmental
surfaces in healthcare facilities.

20 oz pump spray bottle
DS8B $8.99

Sani-Cloth
A disposable wipe that cleans and
disinfects with ease. Use on stain-
less steel, formica, glass and other
hard surfaces.  55% alcohol, kills
HIV-1, Herpes Simplex Type II, In-
fluenza A2/Hong Kong and Rhi-
novirus in gram positive bacteria
in five minutes or less, including
TB, VRE, MRSA and E-Coli.

DS7A Sani-Cloth HB, 6” x
6.75”, 160 pack     $8.00
DS7AAA  Super Sani-Cloth,
6” x 6.75”, 160 pack   $9.00

DS7E Wall Mount for
Sani-Cloth or DisCide
wipes $10.95

Versi-Wipes
Just add the solution of your
choice to this dry towelette
and create your own moist
towelette, custom-made for
your particular needs.

DS7J 160 tub $6.25
SS21A/
SS21B

UC33

UC32

UC34

Cleaners



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602534

Cleaners:  Ultrasonic & Electrode Supplies, Needle Storage Containers

CT7 Snap Top Needle Containers, use in autoclave only
                        100 pack $10.00
CT2 Snap Top Needle Containers, sold individually $0.15
CT5 Mini Needle Bags, 2”‘ X 2”, package of 100 $6.50
GP12B Mini Rack with 80 snap top containers $25.75
GP12D Round White Container for needle storage ¼ oz $6.00
GP12DDD  Round White Container for needle storage 1  oz $6.00
CT7E Snap Top Needle Rack with 100 snap tops, white $20.00

GP12D

GP12DDD
    $6.00

Ultrasonic Supplies

UC16B
CITRANOX is an acid based liq-
uid detergant. This product is
good for thoroughly cleaning
metal parts and brightening them
to their original state.
$35.00

UC18A
ALCONOX is a proven  biodegrad-
able, intefering-residue free, corro-
sion inhibited, and concentrated de-
tergent powder that is excellent for
cleaning most surfaces.
$27.00

Electrode Supplies

ES2A
SPECTRA 360 is a formulated gel

providing the user with great
conduction between skin and

electrodes. Spectra is non-staining,
non-corrosive and won’t dry skin.

$2.50

ES3D
Signa Electrode Cream
large 2 liter with pump.
$22.50

ES2A Signa Electrode Gel, or Spectra 360, 8.5 oz $2.50
ES3A Signa Electrode Cream, 5 oz $2.50
ES3D Signa Electrode Cream, 2 liter pump $22.50
ES3E Signa Electrode Spray, 8 oz pump $4.50
ES6 Signa Pads, pre-moistened electrode pads $12.25
ES3B Quick Silver Electrode, 100 per pack $10.50
ES3C Electrode Adapter Clip, fits Quick Silver $3.50
NC4G Electrode Sponges, large, round, yellow $2.00

ES3E
Signa Electrode
spray 8 oz pump.
$4.50

ES6
Signa Pad
400 pre-moistened electrode pads
$12.25

UC16 Liqui-nox Detergent, one quart concentrated $14.75
UC16A Liqui-nox Detergent, one gallon concentrated $39.00
UC16B Citranox Acid cleaner & Detergent, one gallon $35.00
UC16BB CitraJet gallon, low-foaming liquid acid

cleaner & detergent $35.00
UC18 Terg-A-Zyme Powder, 4 lbs $20.50
UC25 Ultrasonic general purpose powder, 6 oz. jar $4.75
UC18B Alconox, 1/2 oz each (50 packs) $26.49
UC21D Endozime, blood dissolver, 1 pint $9.23
UC24A Detergent, Surgical and Laboratory, 5lb powder $16.00

UC18
Terg-A-Zyme is a powder based

detergent used for ultrasonic
cleaning.  The combined power of

alconox and enzyme has proven
to be effective at removing blood

as well as other oils.
$20.50

Needle Storage Containers

     CT2
$0.15/each

METRIZYME is a detergent cleaner comprising of

protease dual-enzymes. The active ingredients offer

the broadest cleaning action on a variety of protein

soils. Inclusion of surfactants provides additional

cleaning on carbohydrates, lipid soils and protein soils.

The protein-dissolving enzymes in MetriZyme® al-

low for fast, simple removal of body fluids that often

cannot be accomplished manually with soaps and

other detergents.

UC21HH 1 quart        $16.95



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 35

Inks: Kuro Sumi, One Ink, Talens Ink, Pelikan Ink, Multi-Color Inks

4 oz. bottle            $25.00
5 4 oz. bottles          $100.00

T500D
Talens  Black
Drawing Ink 16
oz. bottle
$42.00

One Ink

T500F   Kuro Sumi, Black Outlining Ink, 12 oz. bottle
  (Imported from Japan) $25.00

T500E   Kuro Sumi, Greywash Ink, 12 oz. bottle
  (Imported from Japan) $25.00

T500C

“ONE” is a pre-dispersed pigment
blended in a unique way, giving it an

advantage over all other black
pigments. “ONE” goes in smooth and

easy on the first pass and won’t dry
up or harden in the ink.

Kuro Sumi

Silverback Ink
Greywash series, X1-X4 4 pk. set

SB1    $21.00
X1-X4 4 pack  set, 4 oz bottles

SB1A  $81.00
*X1- the lightest.

*X2- slightly darker.
*X3- mid to dark tone of grey.

*X4-darkest tone of the series,
one shade lighter than black.

Black and White Inks

Color Inks

Millennium Color Works - $7.00/1 oz.
TC1 Piss Yellow TC19 Purple Nurple TC37 Peachie Keen
TC2 Hello Yellow TC20 Marvelous Magenta TC38 Grey Hound
TC3 14kt Gold TC21 Pink Pussy Cat TC39 Power White
TC4 Snot Green TC22 Magic Magenta TC40 Black Onyx
TC5 Ecto-Plasmic Green TC23 Redrum TC41 Ole Blue Eyes
TC6 Green Gob TC24 Viper Red TC158     Deep Brown
TC7 Marine Green TC25 Monthly Red TC159     Light Red
TC8 Forest Gump Green TC26 Agent Orange

TC9 Kentucky Blue Grass TC27 Danger Zone Orange White/Black Ink
TC10 Mo Money Green TC28 Burnt Out Orange
TC11 Blu Job TC29 Indian Orange T3 Black Onyx 2 oz $13.00
TC12 Chevy TC30 Brown Sugar T3A Black Onyx 4 oz $23.00
TC13 Tropical Teal TC31 Doo-Doo Brown T2 Power White 2 oz $13.50
TC14 Ice Blue TC32 Suede TCOL9 Power White 4 oz $21.50
TC15 Pretty Boy Blue TC33 Fleshy Flesh
TC16 Blue Balls TC34 Mean Green
TC17 Luscious Lavender TC35 Black Cherry
TC18 Violent Violet TC36 Tattoo Lou’s Skin Tone

Samurai Pink
TC164 2 oz bottle

$25.50

DY
Dynamic

Black Ink, 8 oz
$25.00



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602536

 Inks: Ink Caps, Ink Holders, Color Inks

Color Inks (Continued)
Starbrite Colors - $7.75/1 oz.
TC42 Brite White TC53 Deep Magenta TC64 Venetian Brown         TC161    Skintone
TC43 Tribal Black TC54 Deep Maroon TC65 Lime Green    TC163    Steel Blue
TC44 Battleship Grey TC55 Deep Purple TC67 Buckskin Tan
TC45 Canary Yellow TC56 Deep Violet TC95 Raspberry
TC46 Yellow Ochre TC57 Lavender TC96 Leaf
TC47 Golden Yellow TC58 Royal Blue                 TC97 Mango
TC48 Brite Orange TC86 San Brownadino TC152    Jade
TC76 S.R.V Teal TC87 Bellbottom Blue TC153    Grape Ape
TC77 Ripple TC59 Deep Blue                 TC154   Beer Gold
TC49 Light Red TC60 Country Blue                          TC155   Rain Forest Green
TC50 Crimson Red TC61 True Green                              TC156    Ally cat Black
TC51  Scarlet Red TC62 Deep Green                             TC157    Powder Blue
TC52 Bubblegum Pink TC63 Deep Turquoise TC160 Deep Burgundy

Skin Candy - $6.50/1 oz.     LIMITED SUPPLY! White/Black Ink
TC68 S.R.V. Teal II TC78 Blackeye TC43A Tribal Black 2 oz $13.50
TC89 Shipyard TC89 Shipyard TC43AA Tribal Black 4 oz $23.00
TC92 Muddy Water Blue TC84 Junglist TCOL11B Brite White 2 oz $13.50
TC83 Suckerpunch TC85 Razberry Creem TCOL11 Brite White 4 oz $23.50
TC74 Wino
TC75 Chirt

Intenze Products Ink - $8.00/1oz
TC98 Snow White Opaque TC116 True Black TC134 Lollipop
TC99 Snow White Mixing TC117 Rose Pink TC135 Sienna
TC100 Lemon Yellow TC118 Banana Cream TC136 Fleshpot
TC101 Golden Yellow TC119 Bahama Blue TC137 Fuchia
TC102 Soft Orange TC120 Baby Blue TC138 Koolaid
TC103 Hard Orange TC121 Creamsicle TC139 Grape
TC104 Bright Red TC122 Carol’s Pink TC140 Periwinkle
TC105 Dark Red TC123 Lavender TC141 Blue Sky
TC106 True Magenta TC124 Peach TC142 Aquamarine
TC107 Light Magenta TC125 Platinum TC143 Teal
TC108 Light Purple TC126 Sea Foam Green TC144 Hunter Green
TC109 Dark Purple TC127 Dark Chocolate TC145 Dragon Green
TC110 Mario’s Blue TC128 Medium Brown TC146 Grasshopper
TC111 Mario’s Light Blue TC129 Bright Orange TC147 Lime Green
TC112 Light Green TC130 Bamboo TC148 Silver
TC113 Dark Green TC131 Flesh TC149 Co-Co
TC114 Dark Brown TC132 Sunburn TC150 Mustard
TC115 Light Brown TC133 Cherry Bomb TC151 Tangerine

Plastic Ink Caps
CT10      1000 per bag, clear, #9                    $11.75
CT10A        1000 per bag, clear, #16                  $12.00
CT12           1000 per bag, clear, w/base  #9     $13.50
CT12A        1000 per bag, clear, w/base  #16    $15.50

Manufactured for tattoo artists, these caps
are ideal for holding inks during procedures.



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 37

Tattoo & Piercing Supplies:  Thermal Paper, Grommets, Rubber Bands

IF36     Whole Grommets,
 package of 100 (reusable)

$4.00
IF36A   Half Grommets,

 package of 100 (reusable)
$4.00

T1003 Thermal Copy Sheets 8 1/2” X11”
100 Per Box                                 $30.00
T1004 Thermal Copy Sheets 8 1/2” X 14”
100 Per Box                                 $40.00

Rubber Bands
T617 1/4 Pound pkg (Black)
T617A 1/4 Pound pkg (Blue)
T617B 1/4 Pound pkg (Green)
T617C 1/4 Pound pkg (Red)
T617D 1/4 Pound pkg (Yellow)

$2.00 ea.

T1605   Machine Bags, 5x6,
             1000 per  box                        $20.00
T1606   Clip Cord Sleeve, 2x16, Blue,
             1000 per box                         $28.00

Grommets

Thermal Paper

T802A     Stainless Steel Ink Cap Holder
 Holds (9) #9 caps and (6)#16 caps $14.95

T802     Ink Cap Holder Small, Fits (2) #16
Caps and (4) #9 Caps $4.00

Ink Holders
CT13 50pk, #9 size $8.00
CT14 50pk, #16 size $8.00

Vinyl Sleeve Protectors
BF4   Disposable Blue Arm Sleeves,
             1000 per  box                        $7.50

Stencil-Pro
STP1 4 oz. $9.00
STP2 8 oz. $17.00

Stencil Stuff
SS 8 oz. $21.50

Bags and Sleeves

Dettol First Aid  Antiseptic

First aid antiseptic to help
prevent infection in minor cuts, scrapes,
burns.
DS81   25.35 Fl. oz.      $9.75



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602538

Tattoo & Piercing Supplies: Bottles, Tape

T900   1 Dozen 1 oz. Bottles $5.00
T900A   1 oz. Bottle w/ Twist Top $0.50 ea.
T901      1 Dozen 2 oz. Bottles $7.00
T901A   2 oz. Bottle w/ Twist Top $0.80 ea.
T902      1 Dozen 4 oz. Bottles $8.00
T902A   4 oz. Bottle w/ Twist Top $0.90 ea.

T900 T901

T902

T903
Twist Tops For 1, 2 & 4 oz. Bottles

        $0.30
Bottle w/ Hook
T905      16oz. $7.50
T905A    08oz. $5.00

Cloth Tape by Dukal
TS24I ½” X 10 yards, 24 per box $14.00
TS24B 1"  X 10 yards, 12 per box $14.00
TS24BB 2"  X 10 yards, 6 per box $14.00
Paper Tape by Micropore 3M
TS24K ½” X 10 yards, 24 per box $9.50
TS24L 1"  X 10 yards, 12 per box $9.50
TS24N 2"  X 10 yards, 12 per box $9.50
TS24KK ½” X 10 yards, tan, 24 per box $16.95
Micropore Surgical Tape holds solidly even when wet and is com-
fortable, lightweight, breathable, and  hypoallergenic.
Transpore 3M Transparent Tape
TS24J ½” X 10 yards, 24 per box $16.95
TS24M 1" X 10 yards, 12 per box $16.95
TS24P 2” X 10 yards, 6 per box $16.95
Transpore tape is porous for breathability and is perforated for
easy tearing. This tape stretches and conforms to allow body
movement.
Generic Tape
TS29EE Transparent 1” X 10 yards, 12 per box $13.59
TS29DD Transparent ½ X 10 yards, 24 per box $13.59
TS29CC Cloth tape  1” X 10 yards, 12 per box $10.49
TS29BB Cloth tape ½” X 10 yards, 24 per box $10.49
TS29AA Paper tape 1"  X 10 yards, 12 per box $7.19
TS29 Paper tape ½” X 10 yards, 24 per box $7.19

Tape
Cloth tape allows a flexible stretch that won’t tear and
ensures a good grip. It is also comfortable for the patient
and easy to work with.

Save by ordering by the dozen!!!

Bottles



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 39

Pre-Grouped Heads

50 per box

T532 3T needle round liner heads $23.00/ea
T533 5T needle round liner heads $28.00/ea
T534 7T needle round liner heads $33.00/ea
T535 8T needle round liner heads $35.50/ea
T536 8 needle round shader heads $35.50/ea
T537 9 needle round shader heads $38.00/ea
T538 14 needle round shader heads $58.00/ea
T539 18 needle round shader heads $68.00/ea
T540 5 mag needle shader heads $28.00/ea
T541 7 mag needle shader heads $33.00/ea
T542 9 mag needle shader heads $38.00/ea
T543 11 mag needle shader heads $43.00/ea
T544 13 mag needle shader heads $48.00/ea
T545 15 mag needle shader heads $58.00/ea

OP18A    ELP-765.23 - 10X Doublet
23mm 10X Doublet
$9.95

OP18      ELP-758.00 - 15X Hex Loupe
15X Hexagonal Loupe
Available in chrome or black
$19.95

        Heads

 Loupes & Doublets

Tattoo & Piercing Supplies: Heads, Loupes, Doublets



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602540

Tattoo & Piercing Supplies:  Forester, Pliers, Bead Tweezer, Piercer’s Gauge

Large Curved Forester
IF11A         $8.00

IF34      7” Opening Pliers   $7.75
IF34A   6” Opening Pliers    $7.75

Bead Tweezers
IF29         $3.00

6”/7” Opening Pliers (Single Notch)

Piercing Gauge
PG1         $25.00

Bead Holder
IF47    $5.00



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 41

 Tattoo & Piercing Supplies: Pliers

Straight Nose Pliers
IF24         $8.00

Mini Foresters
IF6     7½”   $11.00

  Long Nose Pliers
IF20         $8.00



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602542

 Tattoo & Piercing Supplies: Slotted Forester, Tapers, Needles, Pennington

Receiving Tubes (tapers)
IF30 4 Gauge $4.00 each
IF30A 6 Gauge $4.00 each
IF30B 8 Gauge $4.00 each

Pennington   6” Slotted
IF23         Mini      $5.50
IF23A         Medium      $5.50

Piercing Needles
IF31 12 Gauge Piercing Needles (125 Vial)       $37.50
IF31D 13 Gauge Piercing Needles (200 Vial)       $62.50
IF31A 14 Gauge Piercing Needles (250 Vial)       $62.50
IF31E 15 Gauge Piercing Needles (200 Vial)       $62.50
IF31B 16 Gauge Piercing Needles (250 Vial)       $50.00
IF31C 18 Gauge Piercing Needles (250 Vial)       $50.00

Slotted Forester 7”
IF10   $8.00

1234567
1234567
1234567
1234567

(IF30A)



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 43

  Tattoo & Piercing Supplies:  Cups, Solder, Tray Sleeves, SkinSkribe Pens

Plastic Cups
CT11 5 oz plastic white1000/box $25.49
CT11A 5 oz plastic blue  1000/box $25.49
CT11C 5 oz. plastic mauve 1000/box $25.49
CT11B Paper Portion Cups, 250 pk $4.59

Oatey Solder
T302 16 oz. (1 lb.) Oatey Silver Solder   $20.00

      Skin Skribe Pens
Ultra-fine pen used to mark the patient during surgical
procedures. The ink is gentian violet and stands up to
scrubs. The pen and optional ruler come in a sealed
package to keep them sterile until use.
AI2 Skin Skribe, pen with ruler on pen $1.50
AI2B Skin Skribe, pen with ruler separate $1.70

Tray Sleeves

TB1C Plastic Sleeves 9 x 13 (Box of 500)
$28.00

TB1CC Paper Sleeves 8 ½ x 12 ¼
(Box of 1000) $25.00

Color Transfer Sticks
T2000     Color Transfer Applicator Sticks,125 bottle      $9.00

CT11B

   Extra Thin Pens
M1 Extra-Thin Sterilized Skin Pen $1.00
M1A Extra-Thin Non-Sterilized Skin Pen $0.85



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602544

   Tattoo & Piercing Supplies: Tapers, Curved Needles, 8 Piece Set

Curved Needles

(Tapers sold individually.)

Regular/Deluxe 8 Piece Set Includes:
Straight surgical forceps, standard naval clamp, slanted tongue forceps, small

ring opening plier, ‘L’ ring opening plier, small ring closing plier, slanted
Pennington forceps, large bead holding tweezer.

16 Piece Set Includes:
Everything in 8 piece set except for ‘L’ ring opening plier.

Also includes:
Mini Pennington forceps, mini Pennington forceps slanted, standard Pennington

forceps, Standard tongue forceps, slanted naval clamp, large ring closing plier,
septum clamp, reverse Pennington forceps, XL ring ring expander plier.

        IF46         Regular 8 Piece Set     $30.00
        IF46A       Deluxe 8 Piece Set      $40.00
        IF46B      16 Piece Set                $60.00

IF43        14 Gauge 90° curve      $1.00 ea.
IF43A     16 Gauge 90° curve      $1.00 ea.

Piercing Needles
IF44H 06GA $0.35 ea.
IF44I 08GA $0.35 ea.
IF44 12GA $0.35 ea.
IF44A 14GA $0.35 ea
IF44AA 13GA $0.35 ea.
IF44B 16GA $0.35 ea
IF44BB 15GA $0.35 ea.
IF44C 18GA $0.35 ea.

Tapers
Taper set includes all of the following:
(AWG/B & S)
IF42F 1/2” (.500) $7.00
IF42E 000GA (.437) $5.00
IF42D 00GA (.365) $5.00
IF42J 0GA (.325) $7.00
IF42G 2GA (.258) $6.00
IF42H 4GA (.204) $4.00
IF42C 6GA (.164) $4.00
IF42I 8GA (.133) $5.00
IF42A 10GA (.108) $5.00
IF42B 12GA (.082) $5.00
IF42K 14GA (.064) $5.00
IF42L 16GA (.051) $5.00

$55.00/set

Tool Set

IF42 Set of 12 $55.00

(Needles sold individually.)



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 45

   Tattoo & Piercing Supplies: Jigs, Portable Light Box

TAL     $44.00
• 110V Portable
• 10” X 12” Plexiglass Surface
• Great for Copying a Tattoo Stencil
• Heavy Construction

Portable Light Box

Jigs

T610 1” X 3”  Tighten Jig (Large Steel Plate) $25.00
T608 3L,5L,7L Three Grouping Jig-Group 34 sets $37.95
T607 8L,9L,14L ThreeNeedle Grouping Jig-Group 34 sets $37.95



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602546

Tattoo & Piercing Supplies: Ice Packs, Gauze, Cotton Products

Ice Packs
IP1 3x5 Ice Pack 3 oz. individual pack, freezes hard, reusable  (19 or less) $0.75

3x5 Ice Pack 3 oz. individual pack, freezes hard, reusable (20 or more bulk) $0.50
IP2 3x5 Flexible Pack 3 oz, will bend when frozen $0.75
IP10 6x6 Hard Ice Pack - Reusuable $2.00
IP10A 6x6 Flexible Ice Pack $2.00
IP7A Cubies (1 1/2” x 1 1/2”) clear pack $0.30
IP11 Squeeze, Shake, Apply, Dispose

6”x9” Instant Cold Pack (1 pack) $1.25
6”x9” Instant Cold Pack (5 packs) $5.75
6”x9” Instant Cold Pack (24 packs) $24.95

IP12 Squeeze, Shake, Apply, Dispose
4”x6” Instant Cold Pack (1 pack) $1.15
4”x6” Instant Cold Pack (5 packs) $5.50
4”x6” Instant Cold Pack (24 packs) $22.95

IP14 Polar Wrap Jr. 10X10, Flexible Ice Blanket $10.00
IP15 Polar Wrap, 15X9.5, Flexible Ice Blanket $12.00

Gauze
TS6A Gauze Sponges 2 X 2, 200 pkg. OMNISORB, Non-Woven 4-ply $3.50
TS7B Gauze Sponges 3 X 3, 200 pkg. OMNISORB, Non- Woven 4-ply $7.00
TS7A Gauze Sponges 4 X 4, 200 pkg. OMNISORB, Non-Woven 4-ply $8.00
TS24S Dri-Loc Pads, 3 1/2”x 6”, 100 Pack $5.00

Cotton Balls & Lip Rolls
TS1A Medium 2000 package $7.75
TS1 Medium 4000 case $13.75
TS2 Large 2000 case $20.75
TS2A Large 1000 package $12.75

TS3 Small, for upper lip, 100 rolls, 5/16" X 1½” $3.00
TS3B Small, for upper lip, 300 rolls, 5/16"X 1½” $5.00
TS3C Medium, for upper lip, 100 rolls, 3/8” X 1½” $3.00
TS3CC Medium, for upper lip, 300 rolls, 3/8“ X 1½” $5.00

All are 100% Cotton

Cotton Tipped Applicators
TS10 6” Cotton Tipped Applicators, wooden, 1000 $7.50
TS10A 3” Cotton Tipped Applicators, wooden, 1000 $7.50
TS10D 6” Sterile Individually wrapped cotton tipped appllicator, 100 per box $3.99
TS7C Webril 100% Cotton Pads, super absorpent, lint free $7.50
TS7D Webril 100% Cotton Bands, super absorbent, lint free,
                1 1/4 inch width, 180 inches per roll, 6 rolls per carton $5.25



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 47

Tattoo & Piercing Supplies:  Dispensers, Forceps, Forcep Stands, Extractors

TS52A Schamberg Extractor, 3¾”,
w/small crimped small loop $19.50

TS52AA Schamberg 3¾”,extra-fine $18.95
TS52B UNNA Extractor, 5¾” $19.00

Unna

$19.50

(extra fine)           $18.95

$19.00

SS24 Transfer Forceps, 8 inch $7.50
SS24A Transfer Forceps, 6 inch $5.00
SS24B Transfer Forceps, 10 inch $8.50
SS24G Transfer Forceps, 12 inch $8.50
SS24C Transfer Forceps, 5 inch $5.25
SS24CC Transfer Forceps, 5½ inch $5.50
SS24D Transfer Forceps, 4½ inch $4.75
SS24E Transfer Forceps, 3½ inch $4.75
SS26A Grasping Small Scissors $9.00

Comedone Blackhead Extractors

A B

    D         E             F             G

Schamberg

Transfer Forcepstors

SS28 Stainless Steel Forceps Stand 4" X 1” (B) $11.95
SS28A Stainless Steel Forceps Stand 4" X 2” $18.25
GP8 Forceps Stand, single glass 4" X ¼” X 1" (A) $3.50
GP8A Forceps Stand, single glass (no lid) (C) $4.00
GP9 Forceps Stand, multiple glass,

4" X ½” X 2" (G) $9.25
GP9B Forceps Stand, glass lid multi,

4” X ½” X 2” (E) $9.48
GP9A Forceps Stand, multi-glass (no lid) (D) $6.50
GP9C Forceps Stand, multi-glass rect. w/lid (F) $12.88

Forceps Stands
  C

TS4
Cotton Rolls Keeper Drawer

*Contents Not Included*
$12.00

TS8A
Spring Loaded 2 X 2 Gauze

Dispenser, leak proof
$12.00

TS8B
 4 X 4 Gauze Dispenser,

leak proof
$17.00

Dispensers



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602548

     Tattoo & Piercing Supplies:  Rubbing Alcohol, Iodine Solution, Hand Soap

Isopropyl Alcohol
AL1 Isopropyl Alcohol 70%, 16 FL. oz. $1.75
AL3 Isopropyl Alcohol 91%, 16 FL. oz. $1.75
AL4 Distilled Extract Witch Hazel. 16 FL. oz. $1.75
AL5 Wintergreen Isopropyl Alcohol 50%, 16 FL. oz. $1.75
AL6 Isopropyl Alcohol 70% with Citrus and Glycerin, 16 FL. oz. $1.75
AL1A Isopropyl Alcohol 70%, 1 Gallon ` $8.00

Gentian Violet
AC24   2 oz bottle   $7.66

Instant hand sanitizer,
kills 99.99% of germs.
With moisturizers and
Vitamin E.

DS1C 2L (67.6 FL OZ.)
$16.00

Quik-Care Antimocrobial
Hand Foam
Formulated with 62.5% ethyl alcohol to
provide immediate protection and kill
germs within seconds.  Comes in a mild,
emollient enriched for-
mula that helps moistur-
ize and protect the skin.

DS1B 7 oz $9.00

DS1BB Wall Mount
   for Quik-Care $3.00

Liquid Hand Sanitizer

DS19 Hand Scrub Brush $2.50

Scrub Brush

Germ-X Antibacterial Wipes

100 individually wrapped moisturizing soft
wipes.  6 x 8 in.  Effective at eliminating over
99.99% of many common harmful germs and
bacteria in as little as 15 seconds.  Ultra strong,
ultra soft, and with a clean scent.

DS1CC 100 wrapped towelettes $12.50



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 49

Tattoo & Piercing Supplies:   Hand Soap

Provon
Gentle antimicrobial soap,
creates an amazingly gentle
cleansing with a clean, fresh
scent.

BC8 12 oz $3.50

Sani-Hands Wipes
Gentle, effective and disposable,
these wipes are perfect for cleaning
hands between patients and when
handwashing is impossible. Also
good for cleaning vinyl surfaces.
Contains the antimicrobial surgical
scrub PCMX and alcohol. Formulated
with Aloe Vera to help prevent dry
skin and protect sensitive skin.
Effective and safe alternative to
alcohol based gels that provides the
friction necessary to remove dirt.

DS0 Tub of 135 $7.50

Endure Gel
Endure 300 cida-rinse gel, health care
personnel antiseptic hand rinse.  70% ethyl
alcohol. Use when soap and water are not
convenient, kills germs in 15 seconds.

DS1A 18 oz bottle w/ pump    $11.95

Sani-Sept
Gentle, non-drying antimicrobial
hand soap.  Contains Triclosan,
Aloe Vera, Vitamin E, and positive
bacteria to maximize skin protec-
tion.

DS5C 16 oz $5.50

Bacti-Stat

Effective hand wash liquid with
triclosan, which provides an
excellent antibacterial activity
against both gram negative
baceria and fungicidal and
virucidal activities. The moistur-
izing Aloe Vera gel and condi-
tioner lanolin leave and hand
feeling smooth and soft.
Excellent for health care
personnel in between patient
contact.

DS1 18 oz $9.50

Sterex Hand Cleanser

Antibacterial moisturizing
hand cleanser, kind to the
hands, PH balanced,
soap-free.  Contains
Triclosan, destroys
millions of germs.

DS12A 8 oz pump $10.30
DS12B 16 oz refill $12.80

Omni Care 7
Contains seven all-natural ingredi-
ents, gently cleanses without harsh
chemicals.  Aloe and Vitamin E
condition skin and prevent problems
associated with frequent washing.

DS6 1 gallon refill $22.50



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602550

Tattoo & Piercing Supplies:   Hand Soap

Green soap is a good fat emulsi-
fier that contains enough re-
serve alkalinity to make it effec-
tive in the removal of sebaceous
secretions of the skin. Green
Soap Tincture is often used in
the preliminary preparation of
operative sites.  Primarily used
against bodily fluids, but is
mildly germicidal as well.
DS7 1 gallon $14.95
DS7AA 1 pint $3.75

Citrus II
Kills all the most common illness-
causing germs without water or tow-
els.  Leaves hands feeling clean and
moisturized, never sticky.  Great for
professional or personal use.

DS17 4 oz, no rinse $2.25

Satin
Antimicrobial soap that also soothes
and conditions.  Refreshes natural
emolliants.

AC4A 4 oz. bottle $2.50

Aloe Care Plus
A moisturizing, non-greasy hand lotion.
Contains Aloe Vera, known to acceler-
ate healing, Keratin, a fibrous protein
that strengthens nails, Vitamin E, which
may promote new skin tissue growth,
and Liposomes, which significantly
enhance the moisture retention of your
skin.  Used regularly, can help restore
dry, irritated skin and can result in a
noticeable improvement in the texture
and beauty of your skin.
AC4 16 oz $5.50

Ultronics Sanitiva
Sanitiva Antibacterial Soap is
highly effective against bacte-
ria and fungi. Recommended for
hand-washing, general hygiene,
and for use as an antibacterial
hand soak and foot soak.

DS3 33.8 oz $22.00
    comes with 8 oz refill

DS12 Dial Soap Hospital
Grade 1 gallon $16.99
DSOA Disaseptic Hand Wipes,
160 Wipes $9.00

Tincture Green Soap

Other Soaps



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 51

     Tattoo & Piercing Supplies:  Paper Products

TB1C Clear plastic tray sleeves (covers),
10½” X 14”, 500 per box $22.00

TS18  Bouffant Caps
Protection for your client’s hair.
Caps are white and made of non-
woven polypropylene. 100 PKG.

$11.50

Table Paper
Smooth Finish
TB2A 18” table paper, 225” roll $4.00
TB3A 21” table paper, 225’ roll $4.50
TB5A 24” table paper, 225’ roll $8.00
Crepe Finish
TB2B 18” Table paper, 125’ roll $4.00
TB4A 21” table paper, 125’ roll $5.50
TB6A 24” table paper, 125’ roll $7.00
Cases
TB1 Head Rest Squares 12” X 12” white,

1000 per case $16.50
TB2 18” table paper, smooth, 225’ rolls,

12 per case $34.00
TB3 21” table paper, smooth, 225’ rolls,

12 per case $39.50
TB5 24” table paper, smooth, 225’ rolls,

8 per case $58.00
TB2AA 18” table paper, crepe, 125’ rolls,

12 per case $24.00
TB4 21” table paper, crepe, 125’ rolls,

12 per case $27.50
TB6 24” table paper, crepe, 125’ rolls,

12 per case $55.00
Economy Cases (cases only)
TB10 18” crepe table paper, 125’ rolls,

12 per case $21.50
TB11 18” smooth table paper, 225’ rolls,

12 per case $32.00
TB12 21” crepe table paper, 125’ rolls,

12 per case $25.00
TB13 21” smooth table paper, 225’ rolls,

12 per case $37.50

TS20B  Disposable White
Headbands

Disposable headbands attach via
a velcro strip on the back. 10
PKG. $6.95



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602552

Miscellaneous
TB8 Capes, disposable treatment cape,

50 count $9.95
TS21B Pillow Cases, woven, disposable,

21” X 30”, 100 count $34.00
TB7A Table Paper Holder, holds 18” - 21”

paper $28.75
TS21A Towel Dispenser

Acrylic, holds 75 13½”x 18” $22.00

TS20       TS20A

Drape Sheets
TS19 Drape Sheets, full body, white,

40" X 48", 100 case $23.00
TS19A Drape Sheets, full body, white,

36” X 48”, 100 case $23.00
TS19AA Drape Sheets, full body, 1 ply, plastic,

30” x 48”, 100 case $31.00

Stay-Dri Towels
2 Ply Towels w/ Polymer Backing
Dimensions: 13” x 18”
$22.00 per 500 count case
Item #              Color        Item #              Color
TS22 White TS22AAA Green
TS22A Mauve TS22BB Lavender
TS22AA Blue TS22BBB Beige

Sani-Tab 2 Ply Towels, w/ Polymer Backing,
white 13½” X 18", case of 400.  TS21D    $26.00

3 Ply Towels (w/ Polymer Backing 500 Count)
Item #              Color         Dimensions      Price
TS21AAA White 13” X 18” $24.00
TS22B White 17” X 18” $31.00

Towels without Polymer Backing
TS21AA 13½” X 19"3 Ply Towel non-plastic, white,

500 case $22.00
TS22C 17” X 18”  3 Ply Towel non-plastic,

500 case $26.00
TS21 Budget Towel, white, woven,

no poly backing, 13½” X 18” $22.00

     Tattoo & Piercing Supplies:  Disposable Products

TS50 Bib Chain for drapes, 14" long $3.00
TS20 Spa Panties   Pack of 10 $6.99
TS20A Spa Thongs  Pack of 10 (White) $6.25
TS20AA Spa Thongs Pack of 10 (Black) $6.25

Towels

Most Popular!



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 53

Tattoo & Piercing Supplies: Foot Stool, Stand, Trays

• Precision welded
• 3” ball bearing swivel plate casters with solid
rubber wheel
• Easy to clean
Specifications:
Shelf size: 15½” x 24”
Overall size:  16½” x 27½” x 32 1/8”
Capacity:  200 lbs
F22            $325.00

FS1 $37.00
Lightweight “No-slip, No-tip”  design. Has 1’ high
anodized legs and a durable wooden top covered
with black rubber and trimmed with gray molding.

Utility Cart

Mayo Stands

SS22 Stainless Steel Tray with Lid
(8” X 3” X 1”) $18.00

SS22A Stainless Steel Tray with Lid
(8” X 6” X 2”) $27.50

F39
Tray size:     12½ “ x 19”
Height:             33” - 52”

$79.50

F43
Lightweight “No-slip, No-tip”  design. Has 1’
high anodized legs and a durable wooden top
covered with black rubber and trimmed with

gray molding. Comes with an attached hand rail.
$56.00

Foot Stool With Hand Rail

Stainless Steel Tray With Lid

F39
F62

Foot Stool

F62
Tray size:      12½ “ x 19”
Height:        27½” - 46½”

$135.00

SS22 SS22A

W: 14” x 11”
H: 9”
Weight Capacity:
300 lbs

W: 14” x 11”
H: 9”
Weight Capacity:
300 lbs



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602554

Tattoo & Piercing Supplies:  Needle Storage Box, Waste Baskets

Spout Top

Dish Top

Spout Dispensers
TS49 Amber, glass 8 oz, labeled “Alcohol” $8.50
TS48 Amber, glass 8 oz, unlabeled $8.50
TS36A Porcelain 4 oz, white spout $10.50

Pump Dispensers (flat) (dish top)
TS30 Brown, round, labeled “Alcohol” $7.25
TS31 Brown, round, unlabeled $7.25
TS39 Clear, plastic, round 8 oz, white $7.25
TS41 Clear, plastic, round 8 oz, peach top $5.00
TS43 Bowen Dispensers, round, clear $8.00
TS44 Amber Glass, labeled “Alcohol” $8.50
TS45 Amber Glass, unlabeled $8.50
TS46A Clear, square 4 oz, stainless steel top

with purity protector $16.95
TS46 Clear, square 6 oz, w/stainless steel top $16.95
TS47 Clear, square 8 oz, w/stainless steel top $16.95

“Alcohol” labeled dispensers
are available with either a
plastic and amber glass spout
top or a plastic and amber dish
top.

These high density Polyethylene automatic fluid dispensers seal the contents in the bottle until they are
ready to be used, increasing safety and comfort for user. These high grade bottles prevent spills, dripping,
and escaping fumes. The liquid in bottle will stay clean until used and fluid pumped into the dish will not drip
back into the bottle, preventing contamination. The hinged lid also protects the dish when not in use.

    Liquid Dispensers

TS47



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 55

Stainless Steel Jars
TS14 3x3 Pyrex Jar with Stainless Steel Top $7.75
TS15 4x4 Pyrex Jar with Stainless Steel Top $10.00
TS14A 5x5 Pyrex Jar with Stainless Steel Top $14.20
TS14B 6x6 Pyrex Jar with Stainless Steel Top $14.20
TS15C 7x3 Pyrex Jar with Stainless Steel Top $15.00
TS15A 7x4 Pyrex Jar with Stainless Steel Top $15.00
TS15BB 7x4 Pyrex Jar with Stainless Steel Top, “gauze” $15.00
TS15AA 7x4 Pyrex Jar with Stainless Steel Top, “cotton” $15.00
TS11 3” Stainless Steel Jar with lid $10.00
TS11A 4” Stainless Steel Jar with lid $14.00
TS11B 5” Stainless Steel Jar with lid $15.00
TS11C 6” Stainless Steel Jar with lid $20.00

A set of five 7" X 4¼” jars, all individually labelled
with imprinted red text: applicators, gauze, tongue

depressors, cotton, and bandages.
TS16B  Set of 5 Jars    $50.00

TS11D  Stainless Steel Rack
holds five 7”X4” jars

    $38.75
**Jars Sold Separately **

Tattoo & Piercing Supplies:  Jars



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602556

Tattoo & Piercing Supplies: Wall Plaques

Wall Plaques

PL1D   Change in Medical
History  7” X 9”, walnut

finish.
$18.75

PL1E  Up to Date Methods
Wall Plaque

7” X 9”, walnut finish.
$18.75

PL1C   Sterilization Wall
Plaque  7” X 9”, walnut

finish.
$18.75

PL1   Sterilization Wall
Plaque  7” X 9,” walnut

finish.
$18.75

PL1B  24 hour notice
Wall Plaque 7” X 9” walnut

finish.
$18.75

PL1A   Sterilization Wall
Plaque  7” X 9”, walnut

detail.
$18.75

“We reserve the right to charge for
appointments cancelled or broken
without 24 hours advance notice.”

“For Your Protection. This Office uses the
most modern methods of sterilization.”

“For Your Health & Safety. This office meets
or exceeds all prescribed government stan-

dards of Sterilization and Infection Control.”

“For Your Protection. This office follows
rigorous sterilization procedures.”

“Please Advise Us. If there has been any change
in your medical history, address, or phone
number since your last visit. Thank You.”

“For Your Protection. This office uses the most
modern methods of sterilization.”



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 57

Curtains

Screens

• Open to full width without zig-zagging
• Conserves floor space
• 3/4” (1.9 cm) round anodized aluminum tubular frame
• Each panel adds 20” (51 cm) to width and 3/4”
     (2 cm) to folded depth
• Overall height:  69” (175 cm)

• Provides unobstructed privacy
• Rod telescopes out from wall 39” to 90” (99-229 cm)

• May be positioned anywhere within a 180° arc

• Rod and Bracket are powder coated with a neutral color
• Flame retardant bacteriostatic 6-mil white vinyl

• Brass grommets for added strength and durability

• Complete telescopic curtain consists of wall
   bracket, telescopic rod and curtain with hooks

F45A      $95.00

Pivots 180 degrees

F45      $106.00

F45
Overall Height ................. 69”
Panel Widths ................... 20”
3 Fold In Panels
F45A
Overall Height ................. 72”

 Equipment:  Screens & Curtains

Specifications



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602558

 Equipment:  Treatment Chairs

Treatment Chair w/Hydraulic
“H” Base

Hydraulic pump provides for height
adjustment. Double chrome finish.
Positions from flat to completely up-
right. 24” x 30” base.  Rotates 360
degrees.

Specifications:
Length flat:  67½”
Height from floor to top 27” max.
Will lower to 20½”
300 lb. maximum weight
1 yr. Guarantee on chair
3 yr. Guarantee on Hydraulic Pump.

NOW
$1,095.00

F1  (HF809)  $1,095.00



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 59

Useful for massages, therapy fittings, adjust-
ments, first-aid and in-home treatments. Light-
weight for easy portability, strong and durable
aluminum frame, clear coat aluminum legs, rub-
ber tips prevent sliding, 1 1/4” comfortable me-
dium density foam.
Specifications:
Width…..............24”
Length….. .........72”
Height………….28”
Folded size……36½” x 25” x 6¾”
Weight…............27.5 lbs.
Weight Limit........275 lbs.

*Black Only available in stock*

Folding Treatment Table

F4  (961)  $245.00

Equipment:  Treatment Tables, Armrests

            Adjustable Arm Rests

Fully adjustable arm rests.
Extends from 4’ to 4½’ tall. Black
only. In Stock!

TARM      $120.00



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602560

4190 4157SRB 4159 72S

111/151 2180/4138 405          2157 SRB

1010 2050 CS 2160/4160         64

2151/4151           2050 CS

2154A/B           2153

2156/2162/2163/2164/4156

2159        2158FG/2159FG

65

2158AK

Replacement Parts (1915 X All American)

Please Call for Pricing and Availibility



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 61

54 55 78 73

111/151 2180/4138 2161       405

4157D 2157D 2155 2158AS/BS,
3158A/B,
4158A/B

4157C           4157B/2157B           2157A/4157A

Replacement Parts Cont. (1915 X All American)

Please Call for Pricing and Availibility



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-602562

A & D Ointment 2
ABCo 34
Alcare 46
Alconox 30
Alignment tools 12
All American, 1915 X 24
Aloe Care Plus 50
Aloe Pro gloves 17
Alpine Ostar gloves 19
Aprons 7
Arm rests 59
Armature bars 12
Assist II 4
Bacitracin Ointment 2
Bactine 3
Bacti-Stat 49
Bags 26
Barbicide 32
BD disposal container 29
Bead holder 40
Bead sterilizers 25
Bead tweezers 40
Beaker 28
Benz-All 31
Betacaine 5
Bib chain 52
Binding posts 12
BioFreeze 5
Bio-Hazard Bags 29
Bio-Hazard Stickers 29
Black Dragon gloves 16
Bottles 38
Bouffant caps 51
Branson B200 Ultrasonic 28
Brushes 6
Capes 52
Caps 27
Cases 51
Chinese needles 15
CitraJet 34
Citranox 34
Citrus II 30, 50
Clip cord tubing 7
Clip cords 10
CODY Ultrasonic Cleaner 28
Color Touch gloves 18
Color Transfer Sticks 43
Comedone 47
Contact screws 11
Corks 27

Cotton balls 46
Cotton tipped applicators 46
Criterion gloves 17
Cubies 46
Cups 43
Curtains 57
Curved needles 44
Dash gloves 16, 19, 20, 21
Defend gloves 17, 19, 20
Dental Preferred gloves 18
Dermine 4
Dettol First Aid Antiseptic 37
Dial machines 9
Dial Soap 50
Diamond Grip Plus gloves 16
Disaseptic hand wipes 50
DisCide 30
Dispensers 47, 54
Doublets 39
Dr. Sheffield’s 2
Drape sheets 50
Dry heat indicators 29
Dry heat sealers 22
Dukore 38
Electrode adapter clip 34
Endozime 34
Endure Gel 49
First Aid Cream 3
Foot stool 53
Foot switches 10
Forceps stands 47
Forester 40, 41, 42
Fougera A & D Ointment 2
Fox bags 26
Gaskets 25
Gauze 46
Gentian Violet 48
Germicide trays 31
Glove box 21
Glove Club gloves 21
Glove liners 21
Grips 6
Grommets 37
Hand sanitizer 48
Hand tools for springs 12
Hand towels 48
Headbands 51
Heads 39
Henry Schein gloves 13
Hi-Dri Indicators 29

Hydrocortisone 3
Ice packs 46
Impulse Heat sealer 22
Ink cap holders 37
Ink caps 36
Ink Fixx 2
Insta Pak bags 26
Intenze 36
Iodine solution 48
Isolyser 29
Isopropyl alcohol 48
Jars 55
Jerry Riegger Spring Sets 11
Jigs 45
Kingpin needles 14
Kumo Sumi 35
L & R AutoClean 27
Labels 29
Liner machines 9
Lip rolls 46
Liqui-nox 34
LMX 4 4
LMX 5 4
Loupes 39
LubriGel 3
Lysol 32
Lysol 50
Machine tips 6, 7
Machines 9
Mada Cide 31
MadaFoam 48
Maxi Test 29
MaxiCide Plus 31
Mayo stands 53
Medic Ice 5
Medica DC 10 31
Medi-First 5
Medizime 32
Mento-Kaine 4
MetriCide 30
Metrizyme 34
MicroFlex gloves 19
Micropore 3M 38
Militex 27
Millennium Color Works 35
Morphous machines 9
Natural Radiance 4
Needle bars 13
Needle storage boxes 13
Needle storage containers 34

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K
L

M

N

Index: A-N



Texas Electrolysis Supply, To order call: 1-800-626-6025 63

Needles on-bar 13
Nitrile gloves 20
Nylon grips 11
Oatey solder 43
Omni Care 7 49
OmniCleaner Plus 27
Omnisorb 46
One Ink 35
O-Rings 11
Paco machines 9
Pennington 42
Petri dishes 27
Petroleum Jelly 3
Piercing guage 40
Piercing needles 42, 44
Pillow cases 52
Pliers 40, 41
Plugs 27
Polar Wrap 46
Polish 8
Portable Light Box 45
Portable Steam Sterilizer 25
Pouches 26
Power supplies 10
Precise Foam Cleanser 32
Precise QTB 31
Premix-Slip 27
Premjact 5
Prestige Autoclave 24
Prime Point needles 13
Propper 29
ProSpray 33
Provon 49
Pump dispensers 54
Pure Grip gloves 17
Quick Silver Electrode 34
Quik-Care 48
Real Economy Sterilizer 25
Rebuild kit 12
Receiving tubes 42
Red Rat grip covers 8
Renaissance machines 9
Repair kit 12
Ritter M-7 Speedclave 24
Rubber bands 37
Samurai Pink 35
Sani-Cloth 33
Sani-Hands 49
Sani-Sept 49
Sani-Tab 52

Sanitex Plus 30
Satin 50
Say-Dri 52
Schamberg 47
Schein bags 26
Screens 57
Scrub brush 48
Sensicare gloves 20
Shader machines 9
Shamrock gloves 18, 21
Sharps Disposal 29
Sharps Wallmate 29
Shims 6
Signa 34
Silverback 35
Skin Candy 36
Skin Skribe 43
Sleeve protectors 37
Solucide 32
Sonix IV 28
Spa panties 52
Spa thongs 52
Spectra 360 34
Spout dispensers 54
Spray bottle baggies 7
Spring Saddles 11
Spring Sets 11
SPS Biological Monitors 29
Squeeze, Shake, Apply, Dispose 46
Starbrite 36
Stay-Clean 6
Steel grips 6
Stencil Stuff 37
Stencil-Pro 37
Sterex 49
Steri-Dent 22
Stickers 29
Super Trio 4
Support base 25
SurgiLube 3
SurgiStain 27
Sustaine 5
Sweet Iron machines 9
Table paper 51
Table paper holder 52
Talens 35
Tape 35
Tapers 44
Tattoo machines 9
Terg-A-Zyme 34

Test tubes 27
Thermal paper 37
Thumbscrews 11
Tincture Green Soap 50
Tips 6
Tool set 44
Topicaine 5
Towel dispenser 52
Towels 52
Transfer forceps 47
Transpore 3M 38
Tray sleeves 43
Trays 53
Treatment chair 58
Treatment table 59
Triad Lubricating Gel 3
Triflex Baxter gloves 20
Tubes 7
Tubing 26
Ultradose 33
Ultra-Kleen 26
Ultrasonic 26
Ultronics 31
Ultronics Sanitiva 50
Unna 47
U-Shape machines 9
Utility cart 53
Valueklave 1730 25
Versi-Wipes 33
Vital Guard gloves 18
Wall plaques 56
Washers 10
Wavicide 30
Wavicide MEC Indicators 30
Webril 46
Wrap Coils 9

O

P

Q
R

S
T

U

V

W

Index: N-Z


